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1.  F-
247 

 

Matber Agro Industries 
Limited, Naljanee 

Bhabanipur, Gazipur 

Sadar, Gazipur. 

DISTILLERS DRIED 
GRAINS WITH 

SOLUBLES (DDGS) 

DP/EXP/25
-26/002 

16.09.2025 INDIA EXPORT 
STANDAR

D 40-60 

KG PP 
BAG 

 

 220 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

2.  F-
247 

Matber Agro Industries 
Limited, Naljanee 

Bhabanipur, Gazipur 

Sadar, Gazipur. 

DISTILLERS DRIED 
GRAINS WITH 

SOLUBLES (DDGS) 

PE/EXP/15
/25-26 

18.09.2025 INDIA 50 KG PP 
BAG 

 

 300 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

3.  F-
158 

 

Chhuya Agro Products 
LTD.  

 Dasyu Narayanpur, 

Kapasia, Gazipur-1730. 

DISTILLERS DRIED 
GRAINS WITH 

SOLUBLES (DDGS) 

PX/CAP/C
D/145/25-

26 

22.09.2025 INDIA EXPORT 
STANDAR

D (40-60 

KG) PP 
BAG 

 

12000 
MT 

1000 MT 

±10% 

2000 
MT;08.0

4.2025 

2000 MT OK 

4.  F-
001 

Quality Feeds Limited.  
Factory: Shirirchala, 

Bagherbazar, Gazipur 

House-14, Road-7, Sector-

4, Uttara Model Town, 

Dhaka 

CORN GLUTEN FEED 
(CGF) 

SE/EXP/24
-25/034 

23.09.2025 INDIA EXPORT 
STANDAR

D IN 40-60 

KG PP 

BAG 

10,000 
MT 

2500 MT 

±5% 

 

  OK 

5.  F-

001 

Quality Feeds Limited.  

Factory: Shirirchala, 
Bagherbazar, Gazipur 

House-14, Road-7, Sector-

4, Uttara Model Town, 
Dhaka 

SODIUM HYDROGEN 

CARBONATE 
(SODIUM 

BICARBONATE 

ANIMAL FEED 
GRADE) 

QTY20250

928 

28.09.2025 CHINA 20-30 

KG/BAG 

500 

MT 
216 MT   OK-108 MT 

6.  F-

053 

SMS Feeds Limited 

Chalkpara, Mawina, 
Sreepur, Gazipur. 

BIOCHOLINE 

POWDER  

PI/B009 23.09.2025 INDIA 25 KG 

BAG 

100 

MT 
21000 KG No noc 

has 
taken in 

this year 

 OK  

7.  F-
053 

SMS Feeds Limited 
Chalkpara, Mawina, 

Sreepur, Gazipur. 

SOYABEAN 
EXTRACTION 

PX/SMS/S
BM/158/25

-26 

07.10.2025 INDIA EXPORT 
STANDAR

D (40-60 

6000 
MT 

2500 MT 

±10% 

No noc 
has 

taken in 

 OK 



Sl 

No 

RE

G 

NO. 

Name Of the Importer Name Of the Product 

PI No. Date 
Country Of 

Origin 
Pack Size 

Yearly 

Requir

ement 

Quantity 

Applied 

for 

approved 

Last 

Approva

l (Date 

and 

Quantity

) 

Total 

Approved 

This Year 

Comments 

KG) PP 

BAG 

this year 

8.  F-

019 

 

Index Agro Industries Ltd. 

Dhaka Mymensingh Road 

Kathali, 9 No. Ward, 
Valuka, Pouroshava, 

Mymensingh 

CHOLIGOLD 

ANIMAL FEED 

SUPPLEMENT 

PROF/202

5-26/0022 

18.09.2025 INDIA 25 KG 

BAG 

60 MT 20,000 KG N/A  OK  

9.  F-

019 
 

Index Agro Industries Ltd. 

Dhaka Mymensingh Road 
Kathali, 9 No. Ward, 

Valuka, Pouroshava, 

Mymensingh 

LIVOSHUDH 

ANIMAL FEED 
SUPPLEMENT 

PROF/202

5-26/0023 

18.09.2025 INDIA 25 KG 

BAG 

60 MT 20,000 KG N/A  OK 

10.  F-

019 

 

Index Agro Industries Ltd. 

Dhaka Mymensingh Road 

Kathali, 9 No. Ward, 

Valuka, Pouroshava, 

Mymensingh 

ALQUERMOLD 

NATURAL 

E004062 23.09.2025 SPAIN 25 KG 70 MT 21,000 KG  N/A  OK 

11.  F-

019 
 

Index Agro Industries Ltd. 

Dhaka Mymensingh Road 
Kathali, 9 No. Ward, 

Valuka, Pouroshava, 

Mymensingh 

ALQUERNAT 

NEBSUI 

E004061 23.09.2025 SPAIN 25 KG 70 MT 21,000 KG  N/A  OK 

12.  F-

019 

 

Index Agro Industries Ltd. 

Dhaka Mymensingh Road 

Kathali, 9 No. Ward, 
Valuka, Pouroshava, 

Mymensingh 

BRAZILIAN YELLOW 

CORN (MAIZE) 

27897 16.09.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK 70,000 

MT 
5000 MT 

±10% 

N/A  OK 

13.  F-

019 

 

Index Agro Industries Ltd. 

Dhaka Mymensingh Road 

Kathali, 9 No. Ward, 

Valuka, Pouroshava, 
Mymensingh 

ALQUERFEED 

ANTITOX 

E004060 23.09.2025 SPAIN 25 KG 130 

MT 
42000 KG N/A   OK  

14.  F-

019 

 

Index Agro Industries Ltd. 

Dhaka Mymensingh Road 

Kathali, 9 No. Ward, 
Valuka, Pouroshava, 

Mymensingh 

SOLERGY  25/31171 04.09.2025 SPAIN 20 KG 150 

MT 
20,000 KG N/A  OK 

15.  F-
019 

 

Index Agro Industries Ltd. 
Dhaka Mymensingh Road 

Kathali, 9 No. Ward, 

Valuka, Pouroshava, 
Mymensingh 

DMX-7 (FEED 
GRADE LIQUID 

WITH MOLD 

INHIBITOR) 

PI/2501/00
10 

13.08.2025 MALAYSIA 1134 KG 
PER TOTE 

120 
MT 

20,412 KG N/A  OK 
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16.  F-

019 

 

Index Agro Industries Ltd. 

Dhaka Mymensingh Road 

Kathali, 9 No. Ward, 

Valuka, Pouroshava, 

Mymensingh 

1.LIMESTONE 

GRANULAR 2-3 MM 

FEED GRADE 

2.LIMESTONE 250 

MESH POWDER 

FEED GRADE 

EN 80 24.09.2025 EGYPT 50 KG 

BAG 

15000 

MT 
4000 MT 

±10% 

1000 MT 

±10% 

N/A  OK 

17.  F-
052 

ACI GODREJ AGROVET 
PRIVATE LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

Sirajgonj. 

LITHONUTRI 
POWDER 

N° 24585 22.09.2025 BRAZIL 25 KG 
BAG 

300 
MT 

72 MT  72 
MT;04.0

8.2025 

144 MT OK 

18.  F-

052 

ACI GODREJ AGROVET 

PRIVATE LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 
Sirajgonj. 

LITHONUTRI 

POWDER 

N° 24584 14.07.2025 BRAZIL 25 KG 

BAG 

300 

MT 
120 MT 72 

MT;04.0

8.2025 

144 MT OK 

19.  F-

052 

 

ACI GODREJ AGROVET 

PRIVATE LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

Sirajgonj. 

POTASSIUM 

BICARBONATE 99% 

MIN FEED GRADE 

ACI202509

24 

24.09.2025 CHINA 25 

KG/BAG 

300 

MT 
52,000 KG 

±5% 

26 

MT;04.0

8.25 

26 MT OK 

20.  F-

052 
 

ACI GODREJ AGROVET 

PRIVATE LIMITED. 
Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

Sirajgonj. 

1.ROVIMIX AG 

CATTLE MP 
2.ROVIMIX ACI 

DAIRY VIT PREMIX 

 

28145ACI

TH 

22.09.2025 THAILAND 25 

KG/BAG 
25 

KG/BAG 

500 

MT 
300 

MT 

40,000 KG 

20,000 KG 

10000 

KG 
19000 

KG;04.0

8.2025 

19 MT 

39 MT 

OK  

21.  F-

052 

 

ACI GODREJ AGROVET 

PRIVATE LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 
Sirajgonj. 

DICALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE (FEED 

GRADE) 

DCP25080

8ACI 

08.08.2025 CHINA 25 

KG/BAG 

5000 

MT 
500,000 

KG ±5% 

300 

MT;27.0

4.2025 

New 

requirement 

OK 

22.  F-

052 

 

ACI GODREJ AGROVET 

PRIVATE LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 
Sirajgonj. 

1.ROVIMIX AGFV 

PREMIX 

2.ROVIMIX AGFM 
PREMIX 

 

28144ACI

TH 

22.09.2025 THAILAND 25 

KG/BAG 

25 
KG/BAG 

80 MT 

100 

MT 

20,000 KG 

20,000 KG 

5000 KG 

15000 

KG;04.0
8.2025 

15 MT 

5 MT 

OK 

23.  F-
052 

 

ACI GODREJ AGROVET 
PRIVATE LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

Sirajgonj. 

MAGNESIUM OXIDE 
90% 

 

RC250808-
12 

08.08.2025 CHINA 25 
KG/BAG 

 

300 
MT 

54 MT 

±5% 

54 
MT;04.0

8.2025 

54 MT OK 

24.  F-
052 

 

ACI GODREJ AGROVET 
PRIVATE LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 
Sirajgonj. 

1.ARROWZYME GA-1 
(HX) 

2.ARROWZYME GA 
(ALP) 

 

PI-
AB252600

73 

06.10.2025 INDIA 25 KG PP 
BAG 

25 KG PP 
BAG 

100000 
KG 

5000 
KG 

5000 KG 

1000 KG 

18500 
KG 

1500 
KG;02.0

2.2025 

New 
Requirement 

OK 

25.  F-

052 

ACI GODREJ AGROVET 

PRIVATE LIMITED. 

1.ROVIMIX AG BVP 

N25 

571411572

7 

06.10.2025 THAILAND 25 KG PP 

BAG 

50 MT 

300 
7000 KG 

13000 KG 

NEW 

19000 

New 

Requirement 

OK 
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Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

Sirajgonj. 

2.ROVIMIX ACI 

DAIRY VIT PREMIX 

3.ROVIMIX AG 

CATTLE MP 

4.ROVIMIX ACI 

LAYER MP 
 

25 KG PP 

BAG 

25 KG PP 

BAG 

25 KG PP 

BAG 

MT 

500 

MT 

100 

MT 

18000 KG 

2000 KG 

KG 

10000 

KG;04.0

8.2025 

2000 

KG;02.0
4.2025 

39 MT 

19 MT 

9 MT 

26.  F-

052 

ACI GODREJ AGROVET 

PRIVATE LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 
Sirajgonj. 

LACTOZYME 

FORTE-FEED GRADE 

ENZYMES 
 

KBPL/010/

25-26 

30.09.2025 INDIA 25 KG 

BAG 

150 

MT 
20000 KG 20 

MT;24.0

9.2024 

New 

Requirement 

OK 

27.  F-

052 

ACI GODREJ AGROVET 

PRIVATE LIMITED. 
Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

Sirajgonj. 

L-LYSINE HCL (FEED 

GRADE) 
 

K2509673

AP 

30.09.2025 CHINA 25 KG 

BAG 

500 

MT 
78000 KG 54 

MT;04.0
8.2025 

54 MT OK 

28.  F-

052 

ACI GODREJ AGROVET 

PRIVATE LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

Sirajgonj. 

1.ROVIMIX ACI 

LAYER VP 

2.ROVIMIX ACI 

DAIRY VIT PREMIX 
3.ROVIMIX Hy-D 100 

4.ROVIMIX BROILER 

M PREMIX AG 
4.ROVIMIX AG 

CATTLE MP 

5.ROVIMIX AG 
BREEDER MP 

571411576

1 

08.10.2025 THAILAND 25 KG 

25 KG 

20 KG 

25 KG 
25 KG 

25 KG 

30 MT 

300 

MT 

20 MT 
200 

MT 

500 
MT 

10 MT 

3000 KG 

3000 KG 

1000 KG 

3000 KG 

9000 KG 

1000 KG 

2000 KG 

19000 

KG; 

04.08.25 
2000 

KG;24.0

2.25 
8000 KG 

10000 

KG 
;04.08.2

5 

1000 

KG;24.0

3.25 

5 MT 

39 MT 

1 MT 

8000 KG 
39 MT 

New 

requirement 

OK 

29.  F-

136 
 

Paradise Sun Company 

Limited.  
Holding No: 162, 

Hatimara, Kashimpur,   

Gazipur, Bangladesh. 

L-METHIONINE 99% 

FEED GRADE 

PARADIS

ESUN 25-
0001 

25.09.2025 MALAYSIA 25 KG 

BAG 

 108 MT    Rejected- Expired 

Licence, 
 NO VAT 

30.  F-

049 

Agrotech Feeds Ltd. 

Hatimara Road, 

Kashimpur, Gazipur, 
Bangladesh.  

MetAMINO ® DL-

METHIONINE FEED 

GRADE 99% 

600163799

2 

24.09.2025 SINGAPOR

E 

25 KG 

BAG 

200 

MT 
100,000 

KG 

40 

MT;24.1

1.2024 

0 OK 

31.  F-

003 

Paragon Feed Ltd. 5, 

Mohakhali, C/A Dhaka 
1212, Factory: Baron, 

Ashulia, Savar, Dhaka, 

AVIMATRIX  918701189

5 

15.09.2025 GERMANY 25 KG 

BAG 

25 MT 10,000 KG 10,000 

KG;24.0
9.2024 

N/A OK 
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Bangladesh.  

32.  F-

003 

Paragon Feed Ltd. 5, 

Mohakhali, C/A Dhaka 

1212, Factory: Baron, 
Ashulia, Savar, Dhaka, 

Bangladesh.  

YELLOW CORN N°SCO250

926003 

02.10.2025 USA IN BULK 70,000 

MT 

4500 MT 

±10% 

15000 

MT;24.0

9.24 

N/A OK 

33.  F-

003 

Paragon Feed Ltd. 5, 

Mohakhali, C/A Dhaka 
1212, Factory: Baron, 

Ashulia, Savar, Dhaka, 

Bangladesh.  

DISTILLERS DRIED 

GRAINS WITH 
SOLUBLES (DDGS) 

PX/PFL/C

D/156/25-
26 

07.10.2025 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR
D (40-60 

KG) PP 

BAG 

10,000 

MT 
2000 MT 

±10% 

1000 

MT;24.0
9.25 

2000 MT OK 

34.  F-

003 

Paragon Feed Ltd. 5, 

Mohakhali, C/A Dhaka 

1212, Factory: Baron, 

Ashulia, Savar, Dhaka, 

Bangladesh.  

SOYABEAN 

EXTRACTION 

SE/EXP/25

-26/041 

27.09.2025 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR

D 50 KG 

PP BAG 

50,000 

MT 
2500 MT 

±5% 

4000 

MT;24.0

9.25 

12000 MT OK 

35.  F-

002 

PARAGON POULTRY 

LIMITED. 
5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-

1212. 

Fac; Baniarchala, 
Bhabanipur, Gazipur. 

IMMUNOWALL 

(PREBIOTICS) 

108660 09.15.2025 BRAZIL 25 KG 

BAG 

200 

MT 
25000 KG 50,000 

KG;17.1
0.2024 

N/A OK 

36.  F-

002 

PARAGON POULTRY 

LIMITED. 
5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-

1212. 

Fac; Baniarchala, 

Bhabanipur, Gazipur. 

YELLOW SOYBEANS 27843 10.09.2025 UNITED 

STATES 

IN BULK 50,000 

MT 
6000 MT 

±10% 

6000 

MT;04.0
8.2025 

6000 MT OK 

37.  F-

002 

PARAGON POULTRY 

LIMITED. 
5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-

1212. 

Fac; Baniarchala, 
Bhabanipur, Gazipur. 

SOYABEAN 

EXTRACTION 

PX/PPL/S

BM/147/25
-26 

27.09.2025 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR
D (40-60 

KG) PP 

BAG 

60,000 

MT 
2400 MT 

±10% 

4000 

MT;02.0
7.25 

4000 MT OK 

38.  F-

002 

PARAGON POULTRY 

LIMITED. 

5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-
1212. 

Fac; Baniarchala, 

Bhabanipur, Gazipur. 

PALM KERNEL 

EXPELLER 

P/KOG/05

1/09/25 

30.09.2025 MALAYSIA 50 KG 

BAG 

2000 

MT 
500 MT 

±10% 

600 

MT;02.0

7.2024 

N/A OK 

39.  F-

054 

Jessore Feed Ltd.  

5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka 

IMMUNOWALL 

(PREBIOTICS) 

108661 09.16.2025 BRAZIL 25 KG 

BAG 

                                                    

250 
25000 KG 50,000 

KG;17.1

N/A OK 
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1212 Fac: Baniargati, 

Bosundia, Jessore 

MT 0.2024 

40.  F-

054 

Jessore Feed Ltd.  

5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka 

1212 Fac: Baniargati, 
Bosundia, Jessore 

SOYABEAN 

EXTRACTION 

PX/JFL/SB

M/146/25-

26 

27.09.2025 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR

D (40-60 
KG) PP 

BAG 

50,000 

MT 

2400 MT 

±10% 

3000 

MT;24.0

9.25 

5500 MT OK 

41.  F-

054 

Jessore Feed Ltd.  

5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka 
1212 Fac: Baniargati, 

Bosundia, Jessore 

SOYABEAN 

EXTRACTION 

SE/EXP/25

-26/042 

27.09.2025 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR
D (40-60 

KG) PP 

BAG 

50,000 

MT 
2500 MT 

±5% 

3000 

MT;24.0
9.25 

5500 MT OK 

42.  F-

054 

Jessore Feed Ltd.  

5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka 

1212 Fac: Baniargati, 

Bosundia, Jessore 

DISTILLERS DRIED 

GRAINS WITH 

SOLUBLES (DDGS) 

SE/EXP/25

-26/040 

27.09.2025 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR

D (40-60 

KG) PP 

BAG 

16000 

MT 
2500 MT 

±5% 

2000 

MT;24.0

9.25 

2000 MT OK 

43.  F-

054 

Jessore Feed Ltd.  

5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka 
1212 Fac: Baniargati, 

Bosundia, Jessore 

YELLOW CORN SCO25092

6004 

02.10.2025 USA IN BULK 60,000 

MT 
4500 MT 

±10% 

5000 

MT;25.0
8.25 

15000 MT OK 

44.  F-
021 

Spectra Hexa Feeds Ltd.  
Utholi, Shibalaya, 

Manikgonj, Bangladesh. 

ACTITUNA L060 SPF250900
4 

23.09.2025 THAILAND FLEXIBA
G 

200 
MT 

80,000 KG   OK 

45.  F-

021 

Spectra Hexa Feeds Ltd.  

Utholi, Shibalaya, 
Manikgonj, Bangladesh. 

FISH OIL (FEED 

GRADE) 

SEW20622

1 

24.09.2025 CHILE 20-22.3 MT 

FLEXITA
NK 

1000 

MT 
200 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

46.  F-

021 

Spectra Hexa Feeds Ltd.  

Utholi, Shibalaya, 
Manikgonj, Bangladesh. 

RAPESEED 

EXTRACTION 

PX/SHF/R

SM/141/25
-26 

22.09.2025 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR
D (40-60 

KG) PP 

BAG 

22000 

MT 

2400 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

47.  F-

021 

Spectra Hexa Feeds Ltd.  

Utholi, Shibalaya, 

Manikgonj, Bangladesh. 

DE OILED RICE 

BRAN EXTRACTION 

(OTHER OIL CAKE) 

PX/SHF/91

48/25-26 

04.10.2025 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR

D (40-60 
KG) PP 

BAG 

15000 

MT 
3000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

48.  F-

021 

Spectra Hexa Feeds Ltd.  

Utholi, Shibalaya, 
Manikgonj, Bangladesh. 

DISTILLERS DRIED 

GRAINS WITH 
SOLUBLES (DDGS) 

PX/SHF/C

D/136/25-
26 

17.09.2025 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR
D (40-60 

KG) PP 

BAG 

3000 

MT 
2000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 
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49.  F-

021 

Spectra Hexa Feeds Ltd.  

Utholi, Shibalaya, 

Manikgonj, Bangladesh. 

PROS ACID MQ SHF20250

949 

14.09.2025 THAILAND 20 KG 300 

MT 
102 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

50.  F-
160 

NAHAR POULTRY LTD.  
190, Jhawtala Bazar, South 

Khulshi.  

Factory- 3No-Jorargonj 
Union, Mouja-Sonapahar, 

Chittagong. 

CURCUMAX OIL VS/2025-
26/0011 

14.09.2025 INDIA 25 KG 
BUCKET 

20.68 
MT 

720 

BUCKET 

  OK 

51.  F-
160 

NAHAR POULTRY LTD.  
190, Jhawtala Bazar, South 

Khulshi.  

Factory- 3No-Jorargonj 
Union, Mouja-Sonapahar, 

Chittagong. 

RHODIMET AT 88 
(METHIONINE 88% -

FEED GRADE) 

AAL/NPL/
77 

25.09.2025 CHINA 250 KG 
DRUM 

500 
MT 

200,000 

KG 

  OK 

52.  F-

160 

NAHAR POULTRY LTD.  

190, Jhawtala Bazar, South 

Khulshi.  

Factory- 3No-Jorargonj 
Union, Mouja-Sonapahar, 

Chittagong. 

PALM KERNEL 

EXPELLER 

P/KOG/04

9/09/25 

18.09.2025 MALAYSIA 50 KG 

BAG 

1600 

MT 
1000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

53.  F-

024 

New Hope Feed Mill 

Bangladesh Limited. 
Bhangahati, Sreepur, 

Gazipur, Bangladesh 

MULTIPLE VITAMIN 

PREMIX FOR 
ANIMAL FEED 

XINUO250

913L6 

13.09.2025 CHINA 25 

KG/BAG 

600 

MT 
42 MT 28 

MT;13.0
8.2025 

28 MT OK 

54.  F-
024 

New Hope Feed Mill 
Bangladesh Limited. 

Bhangahati, Sreepur, 

Gazipur, Bangladesh 

MetAMINO ® DL-
METHIONINE FEED 

GRADE 99% 

600163646
2 

19.09.2025 SINGAPOR
E 

25 
KG/BAG 

700 
MT 

120 MT 40 
MT;02.0

9.2025 

280 MT OK 

55.  F-
024 

New Hope Feed Mill 
Bangladesh Limited. 

Bhangahati, Sreepur, 

Gazipur, Bangladesh 

MetAMINO ® DL-
METHIONINE FEED 

GRADE 99% 

600163646
0 

19.09.2025 SINGAPOR
E 

25 
KG/BAG 

700 
MT 

60 MT 40 
MT;02.0

9.2025 

280 MT OK 

56.  F-

024 

New Hope Feed Mill 

Bangladesh Limited. 

Bhangahati, Sreepur, 
Gazipur, Bangladesh 

SODIUM HUMATE 

(FEED GRADE) 

NH202509

2401 

24.09.2025 CHINA 25 

KG/BAG 

150 

MT 
20 MT 10 

MT;02.0

7.2025 

10 MT OK 

57.  F-

024 

New Hope Feed Mill 

Bangladesh Limited. 
Bhangahati, Sreepur, 

Gazipur, Bangladesh 

FEED ADDITIVES 

(HALQUINOL) 

BT-NH-

20250924 

24.09.2025 CHINA 25 

KG/BAG 

150 

MT 
20 MT 10 

MT;02.0
9.2025 

20 MT OK 

58.  F-

024 

New Hope Feed Mill 

Bangladesh Limited. 

MIXED FEED 

ADDITIVES 

SL2025092

4 

24.09.2025 CHINA 25 

KG/BAG 

150 

MT 
20 MT N/A  OK 
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Bhangahati, Sreepur, 

Gazipur, Bangladesh 

(TAURINE+ 

PHOSPHOLIPID+BILE 

ACID) 

59.  F-
024 

New Hope Feed Mill 
Bangladesh Limited. 

Bhangahati, Sreepur, 

Gazipur, Bangladesh 

FEED GRADE YEAST 
(ENVO TID) 

ZCNH2025
0930 

30.09.2025 CHINA 20 
KG/BAG 

60 MT 10 MT   OK 

60.  F-

024 

New Hope Feed Mill 

Bangladesh Limited. 

Bhangahati, Sreepur, 
Gazipur, Bangladesh 

1.NEW HOPE 

ANIMAMIN 

(BROILER & MEAT 
DUCK MINERAL 

PREMIX-FFM006) 

2.NEW HOPE 
VITAMIN (LAYER 

VITAMIN PREMIX-

LPV128) 

3.NEW HOPE 

VITAMIN (BROILER 

& MEAT DUCK 
VITAMIN PREMIX-

FFV008) 

 

111110002

046 

30.09.2025 SINGAPOR

E 

25 KG 

BAG 

25 KG 
BAG 

25 KG 

BAG 

600 

MT 

350 
MT 

250 

MT 

22.50 MT 

13.30 MT 

16.10 MT 

17.5 MT 

9.8 MT 

9.8 
MT;02.0

9.2025 

61.25 MT 

34.3 MT 

33.6 MT 

OK 

61.  F-

024 

New Hope Feed Mill 

Bangladesh Limited. 

Bhangahati, Sreepur, 
Gazipur, Bangladesh 

DISTILLERS DRIED 

GRAINS WITH 

SOLUBLES (DDGS) 

NHSG-

BDFM-025 

29.09.2025 USA BULK IN 

CONTAIN

ERS 

20,000 

MT 
1000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

62.  F-

024 

New Hope Feed Mill 

Bangladesh Limited. 

Bhangahati, Sreepur, 
Gazipur, Bangladesh 

DISTILLERS DRIED 

GRAINS WITH 

SOLUBLES (DDGS) 

NHSG-

BDFM-026 

30.09.2025 USA BULK IN 

CONTAIN

ERS 

20,000 

MT 
1000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

63.  F-

024 

New Hope Feed Mill 

Bangladesh Limited. 
Bhangahati, Sreepur, 

Gazipur, Bangladesh 

DISTILLERS DRIED 

GRAINS WITH 
SOLUBLES (DDGS) 

NHSG-

BDFM-024 

28.09.2025 USA BULK IN 

CONTAIN
ERS 

20,000 

MT 
1000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

64.  F-

025 

New Hope Agrotech 

Bangladesh Ltd.  
Char Bausia, Bausia, 

Gazaria, Munshigonj. 

YEAST CELL WALL 

(FEED GRADE 
YEAST) 

BD-NH-

20250925 

25.09.2025 CHINA 25 

KG/BAG 

2000 

MT 
5000 KG N/A  OK 

65.  F-
025 

New Hope Agrotech 
Bangladesh Ltd.  

Char Bausia, Bausia, 

Gazaria, Munshigonj. 

BORNSUN 
ANTIMOLD 7781 

BC250925
1 

25.09.2025 CHINA 25 
KG/BAG 

2000 
MT 

10,000 KG 25 
MT;04.0

9.25 

25 MT OK 
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66.  F-

025 

New Hope Agrotech 

Bangladesh Ltd.  

Char Bausia, Bausia, 

Gazaria, Munshigonj. 

L-THREONINE FEED 

GRADE 

NHP25092

814613B 

28.09.2025 CHINA 25 

KG/BAG 

2000 

MT 
26000 KG 27 

MT;17.0

7.2025 

135 MT OK 

67.  F-

025 

New Hope Agrotech 

Bangladesh Ltd.  

Char Bausia, Bausia, 
Gazaria, Munshigonj. 

L-THREONINE FEED 

GRADE 

NHP25092

814612B 

28.09.2025 CHINA 25 

KG/BAG 

2000 

MT 
26000 KG 27 

MT;17.0

7.2025 

135 MT OK 

68.  F-

025 

New Hope Agrotech 

Bangladesh Ltd.  
Char Bausia, Bausia, 

Gazaria, Munshigonj. 

L-THREONINE FEED 

GRADE 

NHP25092

814611B 

28.09.2025 CHINA 25 

KG/BAG 

2000 

MT 
26000 KG 27 

MT;17.0
7.2025 

135 MT OK 

69.  F-
025 

New Hope Agrotech 
Bangladesh Ltd.  

Char Bausia, Bausia, 

Gazaria, Munshigonj. 

YELLOW CORN 
(MAIZE) 

60860825-
10 

26.08.2025 BRAZIL BULK IN 
MOTHER 

VESSEL 

50,000 
MT 

5000 MT 

±10% 

6500 
MT;17.0

8.2025 

11500 MT OK 

70.  F-
325 

NEW HOPE ANIMAL 
NUTRITION 

BANGLADESH 

COMPANY LTD. 
Narhatta, Khaloo, 

Bagura-5870. 

L-LYSINE SULPHATE 
FEED GRADE 

NHP25092
219206B 

22.09.2025 CHINA 25 
KG/BAG 

1200 
MT 

104 MT   OK 

71.  F-
325 

NEW HOPE ANIMAL 
NUTRITION 

BANGLADESH 

COMPANY LTD. 
Narhatta, Khaloo, 

Bagura-5870. 

DISTILLERS DRIED 
GRAINS WITH 

SOLUBLES (DDGS) 

NHSG-
BDAN-015 

27.09.2025 USA BULK IN 
CONTAIN

ER 

10,000 
MT 

1500 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

72.  F-

325 

NEW HOPE ANIMAL 

NUTRITION 
BANGLADESH 

COMPANY LTD. 

Narhatta, Khaloo, 
Bagura-5870. 

YELLOW CORN 

(MAIZE) 

60860823-

10 

26.08.2025 BRAZIL BULK IN 

MV 

50,000 

MT 
1000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

73.  F-

325 

NEW HOPE ANIMAL 

NUTRITION 
BANGLADESH 

COMPANY LTD. 

Narhatta, Khaloo, 
Bagura-5870. 

1.NEW HOPE 

ANIMAMIN 
(BROILER MINERAL 

PREMIX-MPM127) 

2. NEW HOPE 
ANIMAMIN (LAYER 

MINERAL PREMIX-

LPM137) 
3. NEW HOPE 

111110002

047 

30.09.2025 SINGAPOR

E 

25 KG 

25 KG 
25 KG 

25 KG 

100,00

0 KG 
150,00

0 KG 

90,000 
KG 

100,00

0 KG 

1250 KG 

10,000 KG 

5,900 KG 

1800 KG 

  OK 
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VITAMIN (LAYER 

VITAMIN PREMIX-

LPV128) 

4. NEW HOPE 

VITAMIN (BROILER 

VITAMIN PREMIX-
MPV118) 

74.  F-

129 

 

Misham Feeds Ltd.  

kashiyahata, Bonbarira, 

sirajgonj. 

CORN PROTEIN 

MEAL 60% 

CTG1465 09.02.2025 USA BULK IN 

CONTAIN

ER 

 600 MT 

±10% 

  Scrutiny: 

QC test and old 

licence 

75.  F-

244 

ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi 
Bazar, Sonargaon, 

Narayangonj. 

1.LIMESTONE 

POWDER 250 MESH 

(FEED GRADE) 
2.LIMESTONE 

GRANULAR 2-3 MM 

(FEED GRADE) 

EGY.STO

NE 250927 

27.09.2025 EGYPT 50 KG 

BAG 

20000 

MT 
1000 MT 

±10% 

1000 MT 

±10% 

0 0 OK 

76.  F-

244 

ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi 
Bazar, Sonargaon, 

Narayangonj. 

L-METHIONINE 99% 

FEED GRADE 

ASTHA 

25-0002 

25.09.2025 MALAYSIA 25 KG 

BAG 

1000 

MT 
198 MT  0 0 OK 

77.  F-

244 

ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 
Chorkamaldi, Dhondi 

Bazar, Sonargaon, 

Narayangonj. 

1.EXTREMIX ASTHA 

BV001 BD 
2. EXTREMIX ASTHA 

LV001 BD 

TRI/AFIL/

2025/02 

29.09.2025 THAILAND 25 KG PER 

BAG 

1000 

MT 
160 MT 

±10%  

60 MT 

±10% 

0 0 OK 

78.  F-

244 

ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi 
Bazar, Sonargaon, 

Narayangonj. 

MYCOSIL PIPR25-

00088 

01.09.2025 SERBIA 20/1 KG 

BAG 

300 

MT 
50 MT 0 0 OK 

79.  F-

244 

ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 
Chorkamaldi, Dhondi 

Bazar, Sonargaon, 

Narayangonj. 

RICE DDGS 

(DISTILLERS DRIED 
GRAINS WITH 

SOLUBLES) 

SMR/PI/20

251001 

05.102.202

5 

INDIA 50 KG PP 

BAG 

20000 

MT 
500 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

80.  F-

244 

ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi 
Bazar, Sonargaon, 

Narayangonj. 

YELLOW CORN 

(MAIZE) 

SEP/25/01 03.09.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK 210,00

0 MT 
3000 MT 

±10% 

2500 

MT;21.0

8.2025 

61600 MT OK 

81.  F-
023 

Advanced Poultry & Fish 
Feeds Ltd. Jugla, Barkhada 

BRAZILIAN YELLOW 
CORN (MAIZE) 

28032 29.09.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK 45000 
MT 

15000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 
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 Kushtia, 7000, Bangladesh 

82.  F-

023 

Advanced Poultry & Fish 

Feeds Ltd. Jugla, Barkhada 

Kushtia, 7000, Bangladesh 

1.ZAGROMIX 

ADVANCED 

BROILER VITAMIN 
PREMIX 

2.ZAGROMIX 

ADVANCED LAYER 
VITAMIN PREMIX 

PI-10883-

25 

22.09.2025 SINGAPOR

E 

25 KG 

BAG 

25 KG 
BAG 

300 

MT 

300 
MT 

7000 KG 

13000 KG 

  OK 

83.  F-

076 

R.R.P Agro Farms. 

 Arkandi,Muladuli, 

Ishwardi, Pabna, 
Bangladesh. 

DL-METHIONINE 

99% FEED GRADE 

PIMN2025

1002 

02.10.2025 CHINA 25 KG 

BAG 

2000 

MT 
500 MT 250 

MT;02.0

9.2025 

250 MT OK 

84.  F-

076 

R.R.P Agro Farms. 

 Arkandi,Muladuli, 

Ishwardi, Pabna, 

Bangladesh. 

RHODIMET NP 99 

(DL METHIONINE 

99%) 

AAL/RRP

AF/77 

02.10.2025 JAPAN 25 KG 

BAG 

2000 

MT 
520 MT 520 

MT;16.0

1.2025 

520 MT OK 

85.  F-

076 

R.R.P Agro Farms. 

 Arkandi,Muladuli, 
Ishwardi, Pabna, 

Bangladesh. 

RHODIMET NP 99 

(DL METHIONINE 
99%) 

AAL/RRP

AF/78 

02.10.2025 FRANCE 25 KG 

BAG 

2000 

MT 
520 MT 520 

MT;16.0
1.2025 

520 MT OK 

86.  F-
076 

R.R.P Agro Farms. 
 Arkandi,Muladuli, 

Ishwardi, Pabna, 

Bangladesh. 

MEGAFIX 108666 18.09.2025 BRAZIL 25 KG 
BAG 

200 
MT 

100,000 

KG 

0 0 OK 

87.  F-
331 

HAID FEED 
BANGLADESH LTD. 

Bahatoir, Kashil, Basil, 

Tangail-1920. 

1.COMPOUND 
PREMIX B212 

2.COMPOUND 

PREMIX 965 

3.MULTI-VITAMINS 

PREMIX D FOR 
DUCK 

4.HIGH-SELENIUM 

MINERALS PREMIX 
FOR POULTRY 

HYT/HFB-
20250930 

30.09.2025 CHINA 30 
KG/BAG 

20 

KG/BAG 

20 

KG/BAG 
25 

KG/BAG 

100,00
0 KG 

10,000 

KG 

10,000 

KG 
10,000 

KG 

252,000 

KG 

10,000 KG 

5000 KG 

26,000 KG 

135,000 
KG 

1000 KG 

1500 KG 

8000 

KG;17.0
7.2025 

261,000 KG 
1000 KG 

2500 KG 

11000 KG 

OK 

88.  F-

331 

HAID FEED 

BANGLADESH LTD. 

Bahatoir, Kashil, Basil, 
Tangail-1920. 

MONOCALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE FEED 

GRADE 

ZHHY-

MCP20250

930 

30.09.2025 CHINA 25 

KG/BAG 

10,000 

MT 
1000 MT 

±10% 

500 

MT;19.0

6.25 

1260 MT OK 

89.  F-

060 

Suguna Foods Bangladesh 

Pvt. Ltd.  
 House-76 (4th floor), 

Gausul Azam Avenue, 

BROILER PREMIX  SFBPL/BA

N/BP/041 

11.09.2025 SRI LANKA 50 KG 

LDPE 
POLY 

BAG 

1375 

MT 

240 MT  100 

MT;25.0
8.25 

808 MT OK 
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Sector #13, Uttara, Dhaka-

1230 

90.  F-

060 

Suguna Foods Bangladesh 

Pvt. Ltd.  

 House-76 (4th floor), 
Gausul Azam Avenue, 

Sector #13, Uttara, Dhaka-

1230 

BRAZILIAN YELLOW 

CORN (MAIZE) 

27902 16.09.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK  5000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

91.  F-
060 

Suguna Foods Bangladesh 
Pvt. Ltd.  

 House-76 (4th floor), 

Gausul Azam Avenue, 
Sector #13, Uttara, Dhaka-

1230 

LIMESTONE 2-3 MM 
FEED GRADE 

04092025 04.09.2025 EGYPT 50 KG 
BAG 

 500 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

92.  F-

007 

C. P. Bangladesh Co. Ltd. 

(Feed Mill Unit-1) 

Shubhdia, dingadha, 

Chuadanga sadar, 
Chuadanga. 

BRAZILIAN CORN 

(MAIZE) 

BRACOR

NBGD250

582C 

25.09.2025 BRAZIL BULK IN 

CONVENT

IONAL 

VESSEL 

264000 

MT 
8000 MT 

±10% 

25000 

MT;24.0

8.25 

25000 MT OK 

93.  F-

007 

C. P. Bangladesh Co. Ltd. 

(Feed Mill Unit-1) 

Shubhdia, dingadha, 
Chuadanga sadar, 

Chuadanga. 

BRAZILIAN CORN 

(MAIZE) 

BRACOR

NBGD250

582B 

25.09.2025 BRAZIL BULK IN 

CONVENT

IONAL 
VESSEL 

264000 

MT 
8500 MT 

±10% 

25000 

MT;24.0

8.25 

25000 MT OK 

94.  F-
007 

C. P. Bangladesh Co. Ltd. 
(Feed Mill Unit-1) 

Shubhdia, dingadha, 

Chuadanga sadar, 

Chuadanga. 

BRAZILIAN CORN 
(MAIZE) 

BRACOR
NBGD250

582A 

25.09.2025 BRAZIL BULK IN 
CONVENT

IONAL 

VESSEL 

264000 
MT 

8500 MT 

±10% 

25000 
MT;24.0

8.25 

25000 MT OK 

95.  F-

007 

C. P. Bangladesh Co. Ltd. 

(Feed Mill Unit-1) 
Shubhdia, dingadha, 

Chuadanga sadar, 

Chuadanga. 

1.PREMIX PMX 9910 

V 
2.PREMIX PMX 9910 

M 

PI/APCO/

BGLA/PM
X/002/202

5 

22.09.2025 THAILAND 25 

KG/BAG 
25 

KG/BAG 

350 

MT 
10 MT 

10 MT 

19.98 

MT;04.0
8.2025 

200.02 MT OK 

96.  F-
007 

 

C. P. Bangladesh Co. Ltd. 
(Feed Mill Unit-1) 

Shubhdia, dingadha, 

Chuadanga sadar, 
Chuadanga. 

CURCUMOL -FEED 
GRADE 

CPF/BLR 
066/2025-

26 

06.10.2025 INDIA 25 L 102000 
L 

16750 L 16750 
L;11.06.

2023 

16750 L OK 

97.  F-

007 

C. P. Bangladesh Co. Ltd. 

(Feed Mill Unit-1) 
Shubhdia, dingadha, 

Chuadanga sadar, 

COYDEN 12.5% 

(FEED GRADE 
COCCIDIOSTAT) 

M251001 06.10.2025 INDIA 25 

KG/BAG 

120 

MT 

20000 KG 20 

MT;25.0
5.2025 

20 MT OK 
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Chuadanga. 

98.  FAR

M-

026 
 

RANA FARM AND 

HATCHERY LTD. 

Kalapagla, Jugly, 
Haluaghat, Mymensingh. 

1.ROVIMIX LAYER 

VIT PREMIX 

2.ROVIMIX BROILER 
VIT PREMIX 

3.ROVIMIX 

POULTRY M-PREMIX 
4.ROVIMIX CATTLE 

VIT PREMIX 

571400096

1 

30.09.2025 THAILAND 25 KG 

BAG 

25 KG 
BAG 

25 KG 

BAG 
25 KG 

BAG 

 24000 KG 

2000 KG 

13000 KG 

1000 KG 

  OK 

99.  F-

072 

Nourish Poultry & 

Hatchery Limited.   
House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 
Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

YELLOW SOYBEANS 28045 10.09.2025 UNITED 

STATES 

IN BULK 200000 

MT 
3000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

100.  F-

072 

Nourish Poultry & 

Hatchery Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 
Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 
Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

SODIUM HYDROGEN 

CARBONATE 

(SODIUM 
BICARBONATE) 99% 

MIN. FEED GRADE  

CNM1019 28.09.2025 CHINA 25 KG 

BAG 

3000 

MT 
108 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

101.  F-

072 

Nourish Poultry & 

Hatchery Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 
Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 
Mymensingh. 

SODIUM 

BICARBONATE 

(FEED GRADE) 

XF-

NPHSBC2

0250923A 

23.09.2025 CHINA 25 KG 

BAG 

3000 

MT 
108 MT 

±10% 

  Rejected: 

previous given 

102.  F-

072 

Nourish Poultry & 

Hatchery Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 
Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

LIMESTONE 

GRANULAR (FEED 

GRADE) 2-3 MM 

SCM22092

025 

23.09.2025 EGYPT 50 KG 

BAG 

50,000 

MT 
550 MT 

±10% 

  OK 
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103.  F-

072 

Nourish Poultry & 

Hatchery Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 
Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

MONOCALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE (MCP) 

FINE GRANULAR 

(FEED GRADE) 

XNPF2509

16 

16.09.2025 CHINA 25 

KG/BAG 

3000 

MT 
500 MT    OK 

104.  F-

072 

Nourish Poultry & 

Hatchery Limited.   
House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 
Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 
Mymensingh. 

FEED GRADE L-

THREONINE 98.5% 

HRF25091

37CYM 

15.09.2025 CHINA 25 KG 

BAG 

1000 

MT 
54 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

105.  F-

072 

Nourish Poultry & 

Hatchery Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 
Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 
Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

FEED GRADE L-

LYSINE HCL 98.5% 

HRF25091

36CYM 

15.09.2025 CHINA 25 KG 

BAG 

2400 

MT 
108 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

106.  F-
072 

Nourish Poultry & 
Hatchery Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 
Mymensingh. 

SODIUM 
BICARBONATE 

(FEED GRADE) 

HRF25091
38CYM 

15.09.2025 CHINA 25 KG 
BAG 

3000 
MT 

54 MT 

±10% 

  Rejected: 
previous given 

107.  F-

072 

Nourish Poultry & 

Hatchery Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 
Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 
Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

L-THREONINE 98.5% 

FEED GRADE 

SCM23092

025 

23.09.2025 CHINA 25 KG 

BAG 

1000 

MT 
52000 KG   OK                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

108.  F-

072 

Nourish Poultry & 

Hatchery Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 

MOLDCID (FEED 

GRADE) 

VKRA-

000222 

28.09.2025 GERMANY 25 KG 

BAG 

500 

MT 
20,000 KG   OK  
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Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

109.  F-

072 

Nourish Poultry & 

Hatchery Limited.   
House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 
Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

MOLDCID (FEED 

GRADE) 

VKRA-

000221 

28.09.2025 GERMANY 25 KG 

BAG 

500 

MT 
20,000 KG   OK  

110.  F-

072 

Nourish Poultry & 

Hatchery Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 
Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

DISTILLERS DRIED 

GRAINS WITH 

SOLUBLES (DDGS) 

704153-

001 

22.09.2025 USA BULK IN 

CONTAIN

ER 

90,000 

MT 
1000 MT 

±10% 

  OK  

111.  F-
072 

Nourish Poultry & 
Hatchery Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 
Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

LIMESTONE 
GRANULAR 0.50-1 

MM FEED GRADE 

EN 84 28.09.2025 EGYPT 50 KG 
BAG 

50,000 
MT 

3000 MT 

±10% 

  OK  

112.  F-

072 

Nourish Poultry & 

Hatchery Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 
Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 
Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

LIMESTONE 250 

MESH FEED GRADE 

EN 85 29.09.2025 EGYPT 50 KG 

BAG 

50,000 

MT 
550 MT 

±10% 

  OK  

113.  F-
072 

Nourish Poultry & 
Hatchery Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 

LIMESTONE 
GRANULAR 2-3 MM 

FEED GRADE 

EN 83 27.09.2025 EGYPT 50 KG 
BAG 

50,000 
MT 

5000 MT 

±10% 

  OK  
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Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

114.  F-

072 

Nourish Poultry & 

Hatchery Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 
Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 
Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

TOXFIN 360 DRY 

(FEED GRADE) 

280 24.09.2025 INDIA 25 KG 600 

MT 

27000 KG   OK  

115.  F-

072 

Nourish Poultry & 

Hatchery Limited.   
House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 
Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

TOXFIN 360 DRY 

(FEED GRADE) 

281 24.09.2025 INDIA 25 KG 600 

MT 
27000 KG   OK  

116.  F-

072 

Nourish Poultry & 

Hatchery Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 
Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 
Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

TOXFIN 360 DRY 

(FEED GRADE) 

282 24.09.2025 INDIA 25 KG 600 

MT 
27000 KG   OK  

117.  F-

072 

Nourish Poultry & 

Hatchery Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 
Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 
Mymensingh. 

TOXFIN 360 DRY 

(FEED GRADE) 

274 19.09.2025 INDIA 25 KG 600 

MT 
27000 KG   OK  

118.  F-

072 

Nourish Poultry & 

Hatchery Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 
Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

TOXFIN 360 DRY 

(FEED GRADE) 

275 19.09.2025 INDIA 25 KG 600 

MT 
27000 KG   OK  
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119.  F-

072 

Nourish Poultry & 

Hatchery Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 
Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

TOXFIN 360 DRY 

(FEED GRADE) 

276 19.09.2025 INDIA 25 KG 600 

MT 
27000 KG   OK  

120.  F-

072 

Nourish Poultry & 

Hatchery Limited.   
House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 
Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 
Mymensingh. 

MYCOCURB M3 

LIQUID (FEED 
GRADE) 

277 19.09.2025 INDIA 220 KG 600 

MT 
26180 KG   OK  

121.  F-

072 

Nourish Poultry & 

Hatchery Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 
Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 
Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

MYCOCURB M3 

LIQUID (FEED 

GRADE) 

278 19.09.2025 INDIA 220 KG 600 

MT 
26180 KG   OK  

122.  F-
072 

Nourish Poultry & 
Hatchery Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 
Mymensingh. 

MYCOCURB M3 
LIQUID (FEED 

GRADE) 

279 19.09.2025 INDIA 220 KG 600 
MT 

26180 KG   OK  

123.  F-

072 

Nourish Poultry & 

Hatchery Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 
Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 
Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

YELLOW CORN 

(MAIZE) 

N°SCO250

926005 

02.10.2025 USA IN BULK 248,00

0 MT 
10,000 MT 

±10% 

  OK  

124.  F-

072 

Nourish Poultry & 

Hatchery Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 

YELLOW CORN 

(MAIZE) 

N°SCO250

926006 

02.10.2025 USA IN BULK 248,00

0 MT 
10,000 MT 

±10% 

  OK  
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Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

125.  F-

072 

Nourish Poultry & 

Hatchery Limited.   
House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 
Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

YELLOW CORN 

(MAIZE) 

N°SCO250

926007 

02.10.2025 USA IN BULK 248,00

0 MT 
9,000 MT 

±10% 

  OK  

126.  F-

072 

Nourish Poultry & 

Hatchery Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 
Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

DISTILLERS DRIED 

GRAINS WITH 

SOLUBLES (DDGS) 

PX/NP/CD

/150/25-26 

05.10.2025 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR

D 50 KG 

PP BAG 

90,000 

MT 
2000 MT 

10% 

  OK  

127.  F-
072 

Nourish Poultry & 
Hatchery Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 
Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

DISTILLERS DRIED 
GRAINS WITH 

SOLUBLES (DDGS) 

PX/NP/CD
/149/25-26 

05.10.2025 INDIA EXPORT 
STANDAR

D 50 KG 

PP BAG 

90,000 
MT 

2000 MT 

10% 

  OK  

128.  F-

197 

Nabil Feed Mills Limited 

Tekatapara Dakoandi, 

Rajshahi, Bangladesh  

CANOLA NO.1 

CANADA 

27460/1 14.07.2025 CANADA IN BULK  3000 MT 

±10% 

  OK (Total-

11000 MT) 

129.  F-

197 

Nabil Feed Mills Limited 

Tekatapara Dakoandi, 

Rajshahi, Bangladesh  

CANOLA NO.1 

CANADA 

27460/4 14.07.2025 CANADA IN BULK  2000 MT 

±10% 

  OK  

130.  F-
197 

Nabil Feed Mills Limited 
Tekatapara Dakoandi, 

Rajshahi, Bangladesh  

CANOLA NO.1 
CANADA 

27460/2 14.07.2025 CANADA IN BULK  3000 MT 

±10% 

  OK  

131.  F-
197 

Nabil Feed Mills Limited 
Tekatapara Dakoandi, 

Rajshahi, Bangladesh  

CANOLA NO.1 
CANADA 

27460/3 14.07.2025 CANADA IN BULK  3000 MT 

±10% 

  OK  

132.  F-
045 

R. B Agro Limited.  
Shitlai, Kahaloo, Bogura. 

SUGARCANE 
MOLASSES 

DMJ1025 05.10.2025 PAKISTAN FLEXITA
NK 

1500 
MT 

500 MT    Scrutiny 
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133.  F-

235 

ARMAN Feeds & 

Fisheries Ltd 

Marjal, Raipura, 

Narsinghdi. 

BRAN OF WHEAT  510100036

3 

28.09.2025 ANGOLA 40 KG 

BAG 

22000 

MT 
3000 MT 

±10% 

  OK  

134.  F-

235 

ARMAN Feeds & 

Fisheries Ltd 

Marjal, Raipura, 
Narsinghdi. 

RHODIMET NP 99 

(DL METHIONINE 

99%-FEED GRADE) 

AAL/AFF

L/76 

04.09.2025 FRANCE 25 KG 

BAG 

1800 

MT 
200,000 

KG 

  OK  

135.  F-

235 

ARMAN Feeds & 

Fisheries Ltd 
Marjal, Raipura, 

Narsinghdi. 

PALM KERNEL FOR 

ANIMAL FEED 

1222/2025 10.09.2025 INDONESI

A 

50 KG PP 

BAG 

10,000 

MT 
200 MT 

±10% 

  OK  

136.  F-
056 

 Planet Feeds Ltd. 
7-B Delta Dahlia 36 Kemal 

Ataturk Avenue Banani 

C/A Dhaka. 

MONOCALCIUM 
PHOSPHATE FEED 

GRADE 

MCP2025-
10 

04.10.2025 CHINA 25 KG 
BAG 

800 
MT 

450 MT 

±5% 

513 MT 0 OK 

137.  F-
057 

Agata Feed Mills Ltd.  
Korpai, Burichong, 

Comilla. Office: 1002/B 

Malibagh Chowdhury 
Para, Dhaka.  

LIMESTONE 
GRANULAR 2-3 MM 

FEED GRADE 

710 20.09.2025 EGYPT 50 KG 
BAG 

5000 
MT 

2000 MT 

±10% 

N/A  OK  

138.  F-

058 

Aman Feed Ltd. House 

No.2, Ishakha Avenue, 
Sector-06 Uttara, Dhaka 

Bangladesh. 

SOYABEAN 

EXTRACTION 

PL/270/25-

26 

04.09.2025 INDIA STANDAR

D 
PP/GUNN

Y BAG 

80,000 

MT 
2500 MT 

±10% 

  OK  

139.  F-

058 

Aman Feed Ltd. House 

No.2, Ishakha Avenue, 
Sector-06 Uttara, Dhaka 

Bangladesh. 

SOYABEAN 

EXTRACTION 

PL/269/25-

26 

04.09.2025 INDIA STANDAR

D 
PP/GUNN

Y BAG 

80,000 

MT 
2500 MT 

±10% 

  OK  

140.  F-
094 

Rangpur Poultry Ltd (Feed 
Division) 5, Mohakhali 

C/A, Dhaka-1212 Factory: 

Kaidahara, Tampat Boro, 
Rangpur Sadar, Rangpur. 

PALM KERNEL 
EXPELLER 

P/KOG/05
2/09/25 

30.09.2025 MALAYSIA 50 KG 
BAG 

2500 
MT 

500 MT 

±10% 

N/A N/A OK  

141.  F-

094 

Rangpur Poultry Ltd (Feed 

Division) 5, Mohakhali 

C/A, Dhaka-1212 Factory: 
Kaidahara, Tampat Boro, 

Rangpur Sadar, Rangpur. 

DISTILLERS DRIED 

GRAINS WITH 

SOLUBLES (DDGS) 

PI-2526/3 06.10.2025 INDIA 50 KG 

BAG 

20,000 

MT 
3000 MT 

±10% 

1000 

MT;28.1

1.2024 

N/A OK  

142.  F-

017 

Chittagong Feed Ltd.    

5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-

1212. Factory: South 

Wahadpur, Kamaldaha, 

DISTILLERS DRIED 

GRAINS WITH 

SOLUBLES (DDGS) 

PX/CFL/C

D/160/25-

26 

07.10.2025 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR

D (40-60 

KG) PP 

12000 

MT 
2000 MT 

±10% 

1000 

MT;24.0

9.25 

2500 MT OK  
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Mirersari, Chattagram.  BAG 

143.  F-

017 

Chittagong Feed Ltd.    

5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-

1212. Factory: South 
Wahadpur, Kamaldaha, 

Mirersari, Chattagram.  

SOYABEAN 

EXTRACTION 

PX/CFL/S

BM/155/25

-26 

06.10.2025 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR

D (40-60 
KG) PP 

BAG 

45000 

MT 

2400 MT 

±10% 

2000 

MT;24.0

9.25 

2000 MT OK  

144.  F-

017 

Chittagong Feed Ltd.    

5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-
1212. Factory: South 

Wahadpur, Kamaldaha, 

Mirersari, Chattagram.  

YELLOW CORN SCO25092

6001 

02.10.2025 USA BULK IN 

CONTAIN
ER 

60,000 

MT 
5000 MT 

±10% 

8000 

MT;25.0
8.25 

11000 MT OK  

145.  F-

017 

Chittagong Feed Ltd.    

5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-

1212. Factory: South 

Wahadpur, Kamaldaha, 

Mirersari, Chattagram.  

YELLOW CORN N°SCO250

926002 

02.10.2025 USA BULK IN 

CONTAIN

ER 

60,000 

MT 
5000 MT 

±10% 

8000 

MT;25.0

8.25 

11000 MT OK  

146.  F-

336 

AKIJ AGRO FEED 

LIMITED. 
Bagbari, Bandar, 

Narayanganj. 

SOYABEAN 

EXTRACTION 

PCPL/PI/2

5-26/072 

10.09.2025 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR
D BAG 

60,000 

MT 
500 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

147.  F-
007 

12.1

0.20
25 

 

C. P. Bangladesh Co. Ltd. 
(Feed Mill Unit-1) 

Shubhdia, dingadha, 

Chuadanga sadar, 
Chuadanga. 

SOYABEAN 
EXTRACTION 

PX/CP/SB
M/180/25-

26 

11.10.2025 INDIA EXPORT 
STANDAR

D (40-60 kg) 

BAG 
 

115,000 
MT 

2400 MT 

±10% 

2400 
MT;24.03

.25 

19600 MT OK 

148.  F-

007 

 

 

C. P. Bangladesh Co. Ltd. 

(Feed Mill Unit-1) 

Shubhdia, dingadha, 

Chuadanga sadar, 
Chuadanga. 

SOYABEAN 

EXTRACTION 

PX/CP/SB

M/179/25-

26 

11.10.2025 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR

D (40-60 kg) 

BAG 
 

115,000 

MT 
2400 MT 

±10% 

2400 

MT;24.03

.25 

19600 MT OK 

149.  F-

100 

 

Tongwei Feed Mill 

Bangladesh Ltd. Vill 

Ajugichala, PO-Gazipur, 
PS-Sreepur-Gazipur. 

FEED ANTIMOLD 

(FEED GRADE) 

BC251011

1 

11.10.2025 CHINA 25 KG/BAG 

 

2000 

MT 
80,000 KG N/A  Rejected: No 

sign of exporter 

in PI. 

150.  F-

100 
 

Tongwei Feed Mill 

Bangladesh Ltd. Vill 
Ajugichala, PO-Gazipur, 

PS-Sreepur-Gazipur. 

FEED ANTIMOLD 

(FEED GRADE) 

AT202508

1501 

11.10.2025 CHINA 25 KG/BAG 

 

2000 

MT 
100,000 KG N/A  OK 

151.  F-

025 

New Hope Agrotech 

Bangladesh Ltd.  
Char Bausia, Bausia, 

LYPOZYME (FEED 

GRADE) 

BD-NHA-

WLG-
20251011 

11.10.2025 CHINA 25 KG BAG 2000 

MT 
5000 KG 5000 

KG;03.06
.25 

15 MT OK 
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Gazaria, Munshigonj. 

152.  F-

045 

R. B Agro Limited.  

Shitlai, Kahaloo, Bogura. 

SOYBEAN 

EXTRACTION (MEAL) 

SBM-

S007184.0

000(1) 

26.09.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK 50,000 

MT 

4800 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

153.  F-
045 

R. B Agro Limited.  
Shitlai, Kahaloo, Bogura. 

SOYBEAN 
EXTRACTION (MEAL) 

SBM-
S007184.0

000(2) 

26.09.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK 50,000 
MT 

4800 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

154.  F-
242 

CROWN AGRO 
INDUSTRIES LTD. 

Pabur, Kapasia, Gazipur. 

SOYBEAN 
EXTRACTION (MEAL) 

SBM-
S007184.0

001(1) 

26.09.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK 50,000 
MT 

4800 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

155.  F-

242 

CROWN AGRO 

INDUSTRIES LTD. 
Pabur, Kapasia, Gazipur. 

SOYBEAN 

EXTRACTION (MEAL) 

SBM-

S007184.0
001(2) 

26.09.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK 50,000 

MT 
4800 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

156.  F-

216 

SUN AGRO 

INDUSTRIES. 
Rampur, Kaharol, 

Dinajpur. 

WHEAT BRAN TI/EXP/00

6/25-26 

02.10.2025 INDIA 35-50 KG 

PP BAG 

2000 

MT 

1000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

157.  F-

342 

OSKIES PET FOOD 

LIMITED. 
302, North Salna, Purabari, 

Ward no-23, Gazipur City 

Corporation, Gazipur. 

PALASURANCE C75-50 

DRY 

250 21.08.2025 USA 25 KG  10000 KG   OK 

158.  F-

021 

Spectra Hexa Feeds Ltd.  

Utholi, Shibalaya, 

Manikgonj, Bangladesh. 

SOYABEAN 

EXTRACTION 

PX/SHF/S

BM/154/25

-26 

06.10.2025 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR

D (40-60 
KG) PP 

BAG 

40,000 

MT 
2500 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

159.  F-
021 

Spectra Hexa Feeds Ltd.  
Utholi, Shibalaya, 

Manikgonj, Bangladesh. 

BRAZILIAN YELLOW 
CORN (MAIZE) 

28113 09.10.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK 40,000 
MT 

3000 MT 

±105 

  OK 

160.  F-

021 

Spectra Hexa Feeds Ltd.  

Utholi, Shibalaya, 
Manikgonj, Bangladesh. 

SOYABEAN 

EXTRACTION (MEAL) 

SBM-

S007178.C
000 

25.09.2025 UNITED 

STATES OF 
AMERICA 

IN BULK 40,000 

MT 
4000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

161.  F-

072 

Nourish Poultry & 

Hatchery Limited.   
House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 
Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

BRAZILIAN YELLOW 

CORN (MAIZE) 

28110-B 09.10.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK 248,000 

MT 
9000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 
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162.  F-

072 

Nourish Poultry & 

Hatchery Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 
Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

BRAZILIAN YELLOW 

CORN (MAIZE) 

28110-A 09.10.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK 248,000 

MT 
10000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

163.  F-

072 

Nourish Poultry & 

Hatchery Limited.   
House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 
Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 
Mymensingh. 

DDGS (DISTILLERS 

DRIED GRAINS WITH 
SOLUBLES) 

UI/EXP/N

PAH/90/25
-26 

08.10.2025 INDIA 50 KG 

HDPE BAG 

90,000 

MT 
1000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

164.  F-

072 

Nourish Poultry & 

Hatchery Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 
Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 
Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

DDGS (DISTILLERS 

DRIED GRAINS WITH 

SOLUBLES) 

704209-

001 

10.06.2025 USA BULK IN 

CONTAINE

R 

90,000 

MT 
1000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

165.  F-
072 

Nourish Poultry & 
Hatchery Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 
Mymensingh. 

SOYABEAN 
EXTARCTION 

PX/NP/SB
M/171/25-

26 

08.10.2025 INDIA EXPORT 
STANDAR

D (40-60 

KG) PP 

BAG 

200000 
MT 

2400 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

166.  F-

072 

Nourish Poultry & 

Hatchery Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 
Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 
Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

SOYABEAN 

EXTARCTION 

PX/NP/SB

M/172/25-

26 

08.10.2025 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR

D (40-60 
KG) PP 

BAG 

200000 

MT 
2400 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

167.  F-

072 

Nourish Poultry & 

Hatchery Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 

DDGS (DISTILLERS 

DRIED GRAINS WITH 

SOLUBLES) FEED 

UCG/PI/00

8 

07.10.2025 INDIA 50 KG 

WHITE PP 

BAG 

90,000 

MT 
2000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 
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Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

GRADE 

168.  F-

244 

ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 
Chorkamaldi, Dhondi 

Bazar, Sonargaon, 

Narayangonj. 

BRAZILIAN CORN 01CORNA

FIL 

08.10.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK 210,000 

MT 
3000 MT  2500 

MT;21.08
.2025 

61600 MT OK 

169.  F-

244 

ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi 
Bazar, Sonargaon, 

Narayangonj. 

BRAZILIAN CORN 03CORNA

FIL 

08.10.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK 210,000 

MT 
3000 MT  2500 

MT;21.08

.2025 

61600 MT OK 

170.  F-

244 

ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi 

Bazar, Sonargaon, 
Narayangonj. 

BRAZILIAN CORN 02CORNA

FIL 

08.10.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK 210,000 

MT 
3000 MT  2500 

MT;21.08

.2025 

61600 MT OK 

171.  F-

244 

ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi 
Bazar, Sonargaon, 

Narayangonj. 

BRAZILIAN CORN 04CORNA

FIL 

08.10.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK 210,000 

MT 
3000 MT  2500 

MT;21.08

.2025 

61600 MT OK 

172.  F-
244 

ASTHA FEED 
INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi 

Bazar, Sonargaon, 
Narayangonj. 

BRAZILIAN CORN 05CORNA
FIL 

08.10.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK 210,000 
MT 

3000 MT  2500 
MT;21.08

.2025 

61600 MT OK 

173.  F-

244 

ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi 
Bazar, Sonargaon, 

Narayangonj. 

BRAZILIAN CORN 06CORNA

FIL 

08.10.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK 210,000 

MT 
3000 MT  2500 

MT;21.08

.2025 

61600 MT OK 

174.  F-
244 

ASTHA FEED 
INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 

Chorkamaldi, Dhondi 

Bazar, Sonargaon, 
Narayangonj. 

BRAZILIAN CORN 07CORNA
FIL 

08.10.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK 210,000 
MT 

3000 MT  2500 
MT;21.08

.2025 

61600 MT OK 

175.  F-

244 

ASTHA FEED 

INDUSTRIES LIMITED. 
Chorkamaldi, Dhondi 

BRAZILIAN CORN 08CORNA

FIL 

08.10.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK 210,000 

MT 
1000 MT 

±10% 

2500 

MT;21.08
.2025 

61600 MT OK 
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Bazar, Sonargaon, 

Narayangonj. 

176.  F-

197 

Nabil Feed Mills Limited 

Tekatapara Dakoandi, 

Rajshahi, Bangladesh  

CORN DDGS 

(DISTILLERS DRIED 

GRAINS WITH 
SOLUBLES) 

MVPL/020

/24-25 

30.09.2025 INDIA 45-50 KG 

PP BAG 

 2000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

177.  F-

197 

Nabil Feed Mills Limited 

Tekatapara Dakoandi, 

Rajshahi, Bangladesh  

CORN DDGS 

(DISTILLERS DRIED 

GRAINS WITH 
SOLUBLES) 

MVPL/021

/24-25 

30.09.2025 INDIA 45-50 KG 

PP BAG 

 2000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

178.  F-

197 

Nabil Feed Mills Limited 

Tekatapara Dakoandi, 
Rajshahi, Bangladesh  

CORN DDGS 

(DISTILLERS DRIED 
GRAINS WITH 

SOLUBLES) 

MVPL/022

/24-25 

30.09.2025 INDIA 45-50 KG 

PP BAG 

 2000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

179.  F-

197 

Nabil Feed Mills Limited 

Tekatapara Dakoandi, 
Rajshahi, Bangladesh  

CORN DDGS 

(DISTILLERS DRIED 
GRAINS WITH 

SOLUBLES) 

MVPL/023

/24-25 

30.09.2025 INDIA 45-50 KG 

PP BAG 

 2000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

180.  F-
197 

Nabil Feed Mills Limited 
Tekatapara Dakoandi, 

Rajshahi, Bangladesh  

CORN DDGS 
(DISTILLERS DRIED 

GRAINS WITH 

SOLUBLES) 

MVPL/024
/24-25 

30.09.2025 INDIA 45-50 KG 
PP BAG 

 2000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

181.  F-
197 

Nabil Feed Mills Limited 
Tekatapara Dakoandi, 

Rajshahi, Bangladesh  

LIMESTONE 
GRANULAR 2-3 MM 

FEED GRADE 

556/F 05.10.2025 EGYPT 50 KG BAG  2500 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

182.  F-
197 

Nabil Feed Mills Limited 
Tekatapara Dakoandi, 

Rajshahi, Bangladesh  

LIMESTONE 
GRANULAR 2-3 MM 

FEED GRADE 

556/G 05.10.2025 EGYPT 50 KG BAG  2500 MT 

±10% 

  OK 
 

183.  F-
197 

Nabil Feed Mills Limited 
Tekatapara Dakoandi, 

Rajshahi, Bangladesh  

BRAZILIAN YELLOW 
MAIZE 

JITPL/202
5-

26/PI/141 

10.09.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK  7000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

184.  F-

197 

Nabil Feed Mills Limited 

Tekatapara Dakoandi, 
Rajshahi, Bangladesh  

BRAZILIAN YELLOW 

MAIZE 

JITPL/202

5-
26/PI/142 

10.09.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK  7000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

185.  F-

197 

Nabil Feed Mills Limited 

Tekatapara Dakoandi, 
Rajshahi, Bangladesh  

BRAZILIAN YELLOW 

MAIZE 

JITPL/202

5-
26/PI/143 

10.09.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK  7000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

186.  F-

197 

Nabil Feed Mills Limited 

Tekatapara Dakoandi, 

Rajshahi, Bangladesh  

BRAZILIAN YELLOW 

MAIZE 

JITPL/202

5-

26/PI/144 

10.09.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK  7000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

187.  F-

197 

Nabil Feed Mills Limited 

Tekatapara Dakoandi, 

Rajshahi, Bangladesh  

SOYBEAN MEAL 2025-

PHY_1259

4-1 

24.09.2025 ARGENTINA IN BULK  5000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 
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188.  F-

197 

Nabil Feed Mills Limited 

Tekatapara Dakoandi, 

Rajshahi, Bangladesh  

SOYBEAN MEAL 2025-

PHY_1259

4-2 

24.09.2025 ARGENTINA IN BULK  5000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

189.  F-
197 

Nabil Feed Mills Limited 
Tekatapara Dakoandi, 

Rajshahi, Bangladesh  

SOYBEAN MEAL 2025-
PHY_1259

4-3 

24.09.2025 ARGENTINA IN BULK  5000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

190.  F-
197 

Nabil Feed Mills Limited 
Tekatapara Dakoandi, 

Rajshahi, Bangladesh  

SOYBEAN MEAL 2025-
PHY_1259

4-4 

24.09.2025 ARGENTINA IN BULK  5000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

191.  F-

197 

Nabil Feed Mills Limited 

Tekatapara Dakoandi, 
Rajshahi, Bangladesh  

SOYBEAN MEAL 2025-

PHY_1259
4-5 

24.09.2025 ARGENTINA IN BULK  5000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

192.  F-

197 

Nabil Feed Mills Limited 

Tekatapara Dakoandi, 
Rajshahi, Bangladesh  

SOYBEAN MEAL 2025-

PHY_1259
4-6 

24.09.2025 ARGENTINA IN BULK  5000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

193.  F-

197 

Nabil Feed Mills Limited 

Tekatapara Dakoandi, 
Rajshahi, Bangladesh  

SOYBEAN MEAL 2025-

PHY_1259
4-7 

24.09.2025 ARGENTINA IN BULK  5000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

194.  F-

197 

Nabil Feed Mills Limited 

Tekatapara Dakoandi, 

Rajshahi, Bangladesh  

SOYBEAN MEAL 2025-

PHY_1259

4-8 

24.09.2025 ARGENTINA IN BULK  5000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

195.  F-

197 

Nabil Feed Mills Limited 

Tekatapara Dakoandi, 

Rajshahi, Bangladesh  

RAPESEED 

EXTRACTION 

EXP/25-

26/26 

09.10.2025 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR

D HDPE 
BAG 

 3500 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

196.  F-

197 

Nabil Feed Mills Limited 

Tekatapara Dakoandi, 

Rajshahi, Bangladesh  

WHEAT BRAN SC/AG242

5/0209-A 

12.10.2025 TANZANIA 40 KG PP 

BAG 

 2000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

197.  F-

197 

Nabil Feed Mills Limited 

Tekatapara Dakoandi, 

Rajshahi, Bangladesh  

WHEAT BRAN SC/AG242

5/0209-B 

12.10.2025 TANZANIA 40 KG PP 

BAG 

 2000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

198.  F-
197 

Nabil Feed Mills Limited 
Tekatapara Dakoandi, 

Rajshahi, Bangladesh  

WHEAT BRAN SC/AG242
5/0209-C 

12.10.2025 TANZANIA 40 KG PP 
BAG 

 2000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

199.  F-
197 

Nabil Feed Mills Limited 
Tekatapara Dakoandi, 

Rajshahi, Bangladesh  

WHEAT BRAN SC/AG242
5/0209-D 

12.10.2025 TANZANIA 40 KG PP 
BAG 

 2000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

200.  F-

197 

Nabil Feed Mills Limited 

Tekatapara Dakoandi, 
Rajshahi, Bangladesh  

WHEAT BRAN SC/AG242

5/0209-E 

12.10.2025 TANZANIA 40 KG PP 

BAG 

 2000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

201.  f-

080 
13.1

Alal Poultry and Fish Feed 

Ltd.   
Chakpota, Bagra, Sherpur, 

SOYABEAN 

EXTRACTION 

PCPL/PI/2

5-26/068 

09.09.2025 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR
D BAG 

50000 

MT 
2500 MT 

±10% 

  OK 
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0.20

25 

Bogra. 

202.  F-

080 

Alal Poultry and Fish Feed 

Ltd.   

Chakpota, Bagra, Sherpur, 
Bogra. 

SOYABEAN 

EXTRACTION 

PCPL/PI/2

5-26/067 

09.09.2025 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR

D BAG 

50000 

MT 

2500 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

203.  F-

080 

Alal Poultry and Fish Feed 

Ltd.   

Chakpota, Bagra, Sherpur, 
Bogra. 

SOYABEAN 

EXTRACTION 

PCPL/PI/2

5-26/066 

09.09.2025 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR

D BAG 

50000 

MT 
2500 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

204.  F-

080 

Alal Poultry and Fish Feed 

Ltd.   
Chakpota, Bagra, Sherpur, 

Bogra. 

1.ROVIMIX ALAL 

BROILER VIT PREMIX 
2. ROVIMIX ALAL 

LAYER VIT PREMIX 

3. ROVIMIX ALAL 

BREEDER STARTET 

VIT PREMIX 

4. ROVIMIX ALAL 
BREEDER LAYER VIT 

PREMIX 

5. ROVIMIX ALAL 
RUMINANT PREMIX 

6.ROVIMIX ALAL F 

VIT-MIN PREMIX 

281424081

7 

16.09.2025 THAILAND 25 KG 

25 KG 
25 KG 

25 KG 

25 KG 

25 KG 

 

500 MT 

100 MT 
30 MT 

40 MT 

100 MT 

100 MT 

250,000 KG 

12000 KG 

2000 KG 

6000 KG 

15000 KG 

15000 KG 

  OK 

205.  F-
080 

Alal Poultry and Fish Feed 
Ltd.   

Chakpota, Bagra, Sherpur, 

Bogra. 

VINCHOLINE POWDER VIN/086/2
5-26 

07.10.2025 INDIA 25 KG BAG 1000 
MT 

200,000 KG   OK 

206.  F-

080 

Alal Poultry and Fish Feed 

Ltd.   

Chakpota, Bagra, Sherpur, 
Bogra. 

TURGOLD (FEED 

ADDITIVES) 

012-ALG-

20251012 

12.10.2025 CHINA 25 

KG/BUCKE

T 

500 MT 100,000 KG   OK 

207.  F-

080 

Alal Poultry and Fish Feed 

Ltd.   
Chakpota, Bagra, Sherpur, 

Bogra. 

UNIKE PLUS (FEED 

GRADE-TOXIN 
BINDER) 

AAL/APFF

L/83 

07.10.2025 SRI LANKA 25 KG BAG 1000 

MT 
200,000 KG   OK 

208.  F-

080 

Alal Poultry and Fish Feed 

Ltd.   
Chakpota, Bagra, Sherpur, 

Bogra. 

SOLIS MAX  PI/EW/25-

26/019 

08.10.2025 INDIA 25 KG BAG 1000 

MT 
200000 KG   OK 

209.  F-
080 

Alal Poultry and Fish Feed 
Ltd.   

Chakpota, Bagra, Sherpur, 

ROVABIO ADVANCE T 
FLEX 25 (FEED GRADE 

-NSP ENZYME) 

AAL/APFF
L/82 

07.10.2025 SINGAPORE 25 KG BAG 1000 
MT 

120,000 KG   OK 
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Bogra. 

210.  F-

080 

Alal Poultry and Fish Feed 

Ltd.   

Chakpota, Bagra, Sherpur, 
Bogra. 

MetAMINO ®DL 

METHIONINE FEED 

GRADE 99% 

600164134

9 

06.10.2025 SINGAPORE 25 KG BAG 1000 

MT 

300,000 KG   OK 

211.  F-

080 

Alal Poultry and Fish Feed 

Ltd.   

Chakpota, Bagra, Sherpur, 
Bogra. 

LIQI  

ANIMAL FEED 

ADDITIVE 

ERH0081/

2025 

29.09.2025 CHINA 25 KG BAG 1000 

MT 
208000 KG   OK 

212.  F-

080 

Alal Poultry and Fish Feed 

Ltd.   
Chakpota, Bagra, Sherpur, 

Bogra. 

1.AXTRA® PRO 302 TPT 

2.AXTRA ® PHY GOLD 
10 T 

90538860 13.08.2025 USA 25 KG BAG 100000 

KG 
100000 

KG 

60,000 KG 

60,000 KG 

  OK 

213.  F-

080 

Alal Poultry and Fish Feed 

Ltd.   
Chakpota, Bagra, Sherpur, 

Bogra. 

INACTIVE 

HYDROLYZED YEAST 

9484 08.10.2025 BRAZIL 25 KG BAG 1000 

MT 

104,000 KG   OK 

214.  F-
080 

Alal Poultry and Fish Feed 
Ltd.   

Chakpota, Bagra, Sherpur, 

Bogra. 

RHODIMET NP 99 (DL 
METHIONINE 99%-

FEED GRADE) 

AAL/APFF
L/79 

05.10.2025 FRANCE 25 KG BAG 1000 
MT 

300,000 KG   OK 

215.  F-
080 

Alal Poultry and Fish Feed 
Ltd.   

Chakpota, Bagra, Sherpur, 

Bogra. 

RHODIMET AT 88 
(METHIONINE 88%-

FEED GRADE) 

AAL/APFF
L/80 

05.10.2025 CHINA 250 KG 
DRUM 

1000 
MT 

300,000 KG   OK 

216.  F-

080 

Alal Poultry and Fish Feed 

Ltd.   

Chakpota, Bagra, Sherpur, 
Bogra. 

CIBENZA EP150 918701188

5 

04.09.2025 TAIWAN 25 KG BAG 100 MT 20,000 KG   OK 

217.  F-

080 

Alal Poultry and Fish Feed 

Ltd.   
Chakpota, Bagra, Sherpur, 

Bogra. 

1.EXTREMIX ALAL 

BROILER GR VIT 02 BD 
2.EXTREMIX LAYER 

VIT ALAL BD 

3.EXTREMIX BREEDER 
STARTER VIT ALAL BD 

4.EXTREMIX BREEDER 

LAYER VIT ALAL BD 

TRI/APFF

L/2025/02 

04.09.2025 THAILAND 25 KG BAG 500 MT 

200 MT 
200 MT 

200 MT 

100 MT 

50 MT 

50 MT 

50 MT 

  OK 

218.  F-
041 

Popular Poultry & Fish 
Feeds Ltd.  Nayanagor, 

Noyagolhat, 

Chapainawabgonj 

SOYABEAN 
EXTRACTION (DOC) 

UPL/25-
26/195 

11.10.2025 INDIA EXPORT 
STANDAR

D JUTE/PP 

BAG 

34000 
MT 

5000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 
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219.  F-

041 

Popular Poultry & Fish 

Feeds Ltd.  Nayanagor, 

Noyagolhat, 

Chapainawabgonj 

LIMESTONE 2-3 MM 

FEED GRADE 

2112-2025 20.09.2025 EGYPT 50 KG BAG 15000 

MT 
1000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

220.  F-

041 

Popular Poultry & Fish 

Feeds Ltd.  Nayanagor, 

Noyagolhat, 
Chapainawabgonj 

CORN GLUTEN MEAL UE/EXP/P

PFF/10/202

5 

05.10.2025 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR

D JUTE/PP 
BAG 

2500 

MT 
500 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

221.  F-

024 

New Hope Feed Mill 

Bangladesh Limited. 
Bhangahati, Sreepur, 

Gazipur, Bangladesh 

1.ENZYME (PHYTASE) 

2.ENZYME (BETA-
MANNANASE) 

BD-NHF-

WLG-
20251009 

09.10.2025 CHINA 25 KG BAG 150 MT 

150 MT 
12 MT 

8 MT 

N/A  OK 

222.  F-
024 

New Hope Feed Mill 
Bangladesh Limited. 

Bhangahati, Sreepur, 

Gazipur, Bangladesh 

ANTIOXIDANT (FEED 
GRADE) 

XYMXW2
503 

09.10.2025 CHINA 25 KG BAG 200 MT 18 MT 20 
MT;13.07

.2025 

20 MT OK 

223.  F-
058 

Aman Feed Ltd. House 
No.2, Ishakha Avenue, 

Sector-06 Uttara, Dhaka 

Bangladesh. 

CORN DDGS SALE/EXP
/PI-91 

17.09.2025 INDIA 50 KG PP 
BAG 

3500 
MT 

200 MT 

±10% 

500 
MT;02.07

.25 

1000 MT OK 

224.  F-

058 

Aman Feed Ltd. House 

No.2, Ishakha Avenue, 

Sector-06 Uttara, Dhaka 
Bangladesh. 

YELLOW SOYBEANS 27861 10.09.2025 UNITED 

STATES 

IN BULK 70,000 

MT 
3000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

225.  F-

058 

Aman Feed Ltd. House 

No.2, Ishakha Avenue, 

Sector-06 Uttara, Dhaka 

Bangladesh. 

BRAZILIAN YELLOW 

CORN (MAIZE) 

27899-A 16.09.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK 150,000 

MT 
5000 MT 

±10% 

20,000 

MT;28.08

.25 

20,000 

MT 

OK 

226.  F-

058 

Aman Feed Ltd. House 

No.2, Ishakha Avenue, 

Sector-06 Uttara, Dhaka 
Bangladesh. 

BRAZILIAN YELLOW 

CORN (MAIZE) 

27899- 

B 

16.09.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK 150,000 

MT 
5000 MT 

±10% 

20,000 

MT;28.08

.25 

20,000 

MT 

OK 

227.  F-

058 

Aman Feed Ltd. House 

No.2, Ishakha Avenue, 
Sector-06 Uttara, Dhaka 

Bangladesh. 

BRAZILIAN YELLOW 

CORN (MAIZE) 

28054-A 02.10.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK 150,000 

MT 
5000 MT 

±10% 

20,000 

MT;28.08
.25 

20,000 

MT 

OK 

228.  F-

058 

Aman Feed Ltd. House 

No.2, Ishakha Avenue, 
Sector-06 Uttara, Dhaka 

Bangladesh. 

BRAZILIAN YELLOW 

CORN (MAIZE) 

28054-B 02.10.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK 150,000 

MT 
5000 MT 

±10% 

20,000 

MT;28.08
.25 

20,000 

MT 

OK 

229.  F-
058 

Aman Feed Ltd. House 
No.2, Ishakha Avenue, 

L-ISOLEUCINE FEED 
GRADE 

AMAN 25-
0901 

08.09.2025 CHINA 25 KG/BAG 60 MT 20 MT 10 MT 
 

10 MT OK 



Sl 

No 

RE

G 

NO. 

Name Of the Importer Name Of the Product 

PI No. Date 
Country Of 

Origin 
Pack Size 

Yearly 

Requir

ement 

Quantity 

Applied 

for 

approved 

Last 

Approva

l (Date 

and 

Quantity

) 

Total 

Approved 

This Year 

Comments 

Sector-06 Uttara, Dhaka 

Bangladesh. 

230.  F-

058 

Aman Feed Ltd. House 

No.2, Ishakha Avenue, 

Sector-06 Uttara, Dhaka 
Bangladesh. 

L- TRYPTOPHAN FEED 

GRADE 

AMAN 25-

0902 

08.09.2025 INDONESIA 20 KG/BAG 60 MT 10 MT 10 MT 10 MT OK 

231.  F-

058 

Aman Feed Ltd. House 

No.2, Ishakha Avenue, 

Sector-06 Uttara, Dhaka 
Bangladesh. 

ROVIMIX Hy-D 100 2814AMA

NHYD 

27.08.2025 THAILAND 20 KG BAG 10 MT 1000 KG NILL  OK 

232.  F-

058 

Aman Feed Ltd. House 

No.2, Ishakha Avenue, 
Sector-06 Uttara, Dhaka 

Bangladesh. 

MONOCALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE FEED 
GRADE 

2025 09 69 13.09.25 CHINA 25 KG BAG 600 MT 324 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

233.  F-

058 

Aman Feed Ltd. House 

No.2, Ishakha Avenue, 
Sector-06 Uttara, Dhaka 

Bangladesh. 

MONOCALCIUM 

PHOSPHATE FEED 
GRADE 

282509 28.09.2025 CHINA 25 KG BAG 600 MT 108 MT    OK 

234.  F-
058 

Aman Feed Ltd. House 
No.2, Ishakha Avenue, 

Sector-06 Uttara, Dhaka 

Bangladesh. 

L-LYSINE HCL MIN 
98.5% (FEED GRADE) 

SCM25092
025 

25.09.2025 CHINA 25 KG BAG 1200 
MT 

104 MT   OK 

235.  F-
056 

 Planet Feeds Ltd. 
7-B Delta Dahlia 36 Kemal 

Ataturk Avenue Banani 

C/A Dhaka. 

BRAZILIAN YELLOW 
CORN (MAIZE) 

28114 09.10.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK 40,000 
MT 

3000 MT 

±10% 

3000 MT 3000 MT OK 

236.  F-

056 

 Planet Feeds Ltd. 

7-B Delta Dahlia 36 Kemal 

Ataturk Avenue Banani 
C/A Dhaka. 

SOYBEAN 

EXTRACTION (MEAL) 

SBM-

S007178.A

000 

25.09.2025 UNITED 

STATES OF 

AMERICA 

IN BULK 24000 

MT 
2000 MT 

±10% 

2500 MT 0 OK 

237.  F-

060 

Suguna Foods Bangladesh 

Pvt. Ltd.  
 House-76 (4th floor), 

Gausul Azam Avenue, 

Sector #13, Uttara, Dhaka-
1230 

BRAZILIAN YELLOW 

CORN (MAIZE) 

28072 03.10.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK  5000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

238.  F-

003 

Paragon Feed Ltd. 5, 

Mohakhali, C/A Dhaka 

1212, Factory: Baron, 
Ashulia, Savar, Dhaka, 

Bangladesh.  

US SOYBEAN 

EXTRACTION (MEAL) 

SBM-

S007178.0

000 

25.09.2025 UNITED 

STATES OF 

AMERICA 

IN BULK 50,000 

MT 
2500 MT 

±10% 

4000 

MT;24.09

.25 

12000 MT OK 



Sl 

No 

RE

G 

NO. 

Name Of the Importer Name Of the Product 

PI No. Date 
Country Of 

Origin 
Pack Size 

Yearly 

Requir

ement 

Quantity 

Applied 

for 

approved 

Last 

Approva

l (Date 

and 

Quantity

) 

Total 

Approved 

This Year 

Comments 

239.  F-

003 

Paragon Feed Ltd. 5, 

Mohakhali, C/A Dhaka 

1212, Factory: Baron, 

Ashulia, Savar, Dhaka, 

Bangladesh.  

DISTILLERS DRIED 

GRAINS WITH 

SOLUBLES (CORN 

DDGS) 

CFP/25-

26/011 

12.10.2025 INDIA 50-60 KG 

BAG 

10,000 

MT 
1000 MT 

±10% 

1000 

MT;24.09

.25 

2000 MT OK 

240.  F-

054 

Jessore Feed Ltd.  

5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka 
1212 Fac: Baniargati, 

Bosundia, Jessore 

US SOYBEAN 

EXTRACTION (MEAL) 

SBM-

S007178.0
002 

25.09.2025 UNITED 

STATES OF 
AMERICA 

IN BULK 50,000 

MT 
2500 MT 

±10% 

3000 

MT;24.09
.25 

5500 MT OK 

241.  F-
054 

Jessore Feed Ltd.  
5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka 

1212 Fac: Baniargati, 

Bosundia, Jessore 

DISTILLERS DRIED 
GRAINS WITH 

SOLUBLES (CORN 

DDGS) 

CFP/25-
26/010 

12.10.2025 INDIA 50-60 KG 
BAG 

16000 
KG 

1000 MT 

±10% 

2000 
MT;24.09

.25 

2000 MT OK 

242.  F-

017 

Chittagong Feed Ltd.    

5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-

1212. Factory: South 

Wahadpur, Kamaldaha, 

Mirersari, Chattagram.  

US SOYBEAN 

EXTRACTION (MEAL) 

SBM-

S007178.0

001 

25.09.2025 UNITED 

STATES OF 

AMERICA 

IN BULK 45000 

MT 
5000 MT 

±10% 

2000 

MT;24.09

.25 

2000 MT OK 

243.  F-

001 

Quality Feeds Limited.  

Factory: Shirirchala, 
Bagherbazar, Gazipur 

House-14, Road-7, Sector-

4, Uttara Model Town, 
Dhaka 

SOYBEAN 

EXTRACTION (MEAL) 

SBM-

S007184.B
000 

26.09.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK 85000 

MT 
9600 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

244.  F-

001 

Quality Feeds Limited.  

Factory: Shirirchala, 
Bagherbazar, Gazipur 

House-14, Road-7, Sector-

4, Uttara Model Town, 
Dhaka 

DISTILLERS DRIED 

GRAINS WITH 
SOLUBLES  

BCL/QFL/

CD/001/25
-26 

11.10.2025 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR
D (40-60 

KG) PP 

BAG 

6000 

MT 
2000 MT 

±5% 

  OK 

245.  F-

001 

Quality Feeds Limited.  

Factory: Shirirchala, 

Bagherbazar, Gazipur 
House-14, Road-7, Sector-

4, Uttara Model Town, 

Dhaka 

RAPESEED 

EXTRACTION  

PX/QFL/R

SM/169/25

-26 

08.10.2025 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR

D (40-60 
KG) PP 

BAG 

35000 

MT 
2400 MT 

±5% 

  OK 

246.  F-

001 

Quality Feeds Limited.  

Factory: Shirirchala, 

Bagherbazar, Gazipur 
House-14, Road-7, Sector-

4, Uttara Model Town, 

Dhaka 

RAPESEED 

EXTRACTION  

PX/QFL/R

SM/170/25

-26 

08.10.2025 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR

D (40-60 
KG) PP 

BAG 

35000 

MT 
2400 MT 

±5% 

  OK 
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247.  F-

001 

Quality Feeds Limited.  

Factory: Shirirchala, 

Bagherbazar, Gazipur 

House-14, Road-7, Sector-

4, Uttara Model Town, 

Dhaka 

CORN GLUTEN MEAL PX/QFL/C

GM/173/25

-26 

08.10.2025 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR

D (40-60 

KG) PP 

BAG 

6000 

MT 
2000 MT 

±5% 

  OK 

248.  F-
001 

Quality Feeds Limited.  
Factory: Shirirchala, 

Bagherbazar, Gazipur 

House-14, Road-7, Sector-
4, Uttara Model Town, 

Dhaka 

DE OILED RICE BRAN 
EXTRACTION (OTHER 

OIL CAKE) 

PX/QFL/D
ORB/161/2

5-26 

07.10.2025 INDIA EXPORT 
STANDAR

D (40-60 

KG) PP 
BAG 

20,000 
MT 

2500 MT 

±5% 

  OK 

249.  F-
336 

AKIJ AGRO FEED 
LIMITED. 

Bagbari, Bandar, 

Narayanganj. 

SOYABEAN 
EXTRACTION  

AAFL/SO
YADOC/1

67/25-26 

12.10.2025 INDIA EXPORT 
STANDAR

D 50 KG PP 

BAG 

60000 
MT 

2500 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

250.  F-

336 

AKIJ AGRO FEED 

LIMITED. 

Bagbari, Bandar, 
Narayanganj. 

SOYABEAN 

EXTRACTION (MEAL) 

SBM-

S007184.A

000(1) 

26.09.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK 60000 

MT 
3200 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

251.  F-

336 

AKIJ AGRO FEED 

LIMITED. 

Bagbari, Bandar, 
Narayanganj. 

SOYABEAN 

EXTRACTION (MEAL) 

SBM-

S007184.A

000(2) 

26.09.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK 60000 

MT 
3200 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

252.  F-

336 

AKIJ AGRO FEED 

LIMITED. 
Bagbari, Bandar, 

Narayanganj. 

SOYABEAN 

EXTRACTION (MEAL) 

SBM-

S007184.A
000(3) 

26.09.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK 60000 

MT 
3200 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

253.  F-

336 

AKIJ AGRO FEED 

LIMITED. 
Bagbari, Bandar, 

Narayanganj. 

BRAZILIAN YELLOW 

CORN (MAIZE) 

27951-A 22.09.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK 12000 

MT 
5000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

254.  F-
336 

AKIJ AGRO FEED 
LIMITED. 

Bagbari, Bandar, 

Narayanganj. 

BRAZILIAN YELLOW 
CORN (MAIZE) 

27951-B 22.09.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK 12000 
MT 

5000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

255.  F-
336 

AKIJ AGRO FEED 
LIMITED. 

Bagbari, Bandar, 
Narayanganj. 

BRAZILIAN YELLOW 
CORN (MAIZE) 

27951-C 22.09.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK 12000 
MT 

5000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

256.  F-

025 

New Hope Agrotech 

Bangladesh Ltd.  

Char Bausia, Bausia, 

BOSCOX 

(COCCIDIOSTATE FOR 

USE IN POULTRY) 

HCNHFM

2502 

14.09.2025 CHINA 25 KG/BAG 2000 

MT 
6000 KG N/A  OK 
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Gazaria, Munshigonj. 

257.  f-

058 

14.1
0.20

25 

Aman Feed Ltd. House 

No.2, Ishakha Avenue, 

Sector-06 Uttara, Dhaka 
Bangladesh. 

DDGS (DISTILLERS 

DRIED GRAINS WITH 

SOLUBLES) 

PL/220/25-

26 

11.08.2025 INDIA STANDAR

D 

PP/GUNNY 
BAG 

3500 

MT 

500 MT 

±10% 

500 

MT;04.08

.25 

 OK 

258.  F-

054 

Jessore Feed Ltd.  

5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka 
1212 Fac: Baniargati, 

Bosundia, Jessore 

RAPESEED 

EXTRACTION 

PX/JFL/RS

M/185/25-
26 

13.10.2025 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR
D (40-60 

KG) PP 

BAG 

10,000 

MT 
2500 MT 

±10% 

2500 

MT;24.02
.2025 

 OK 

259.  F-

268 

S.S Feed industries 

Limited 

Hugolbaria, Sugar Mill 

Road, Sadar, Natore  

SOYABEAN 

EXTRACTION 

PBPL/PI/0

01/2025-

26© 

11.10.2025 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR

D PP BAG 

 500 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

260.  F-

076 

R.R.P Agro Farms. 

 Arkandi,Muladuli, 

Ishwardi, Pabna, 
Bangladesh. 

1.PREMIX 

2.FISHMIX 

PI/AC.BA

N/RRP-1 

07.10.2025 VIETNAM 25 KG BAG 

25 KG BAG 

400 MT 

400 MT 
100,000 KG 

100,000 KG 

  1. OK 

2. Rejected: 

Fish species 
vitamin 

261.  F-

076 

R.R.P Agro Farms. 

 Arkandi,Muladuli, 
Ishwardi, Pabna, 

Bangladesh. 

1.NBG TOXIMAX 

2.NBG DIGESTAPRO 

2025/0043 06.10.2025 SPAIN 25 KG BAG 

25 KG BAG 

500 MT 

800 MT 
100,000 KG 

300,000 KG 

  OK 

262.  F-

052 

ACI GODREJ AGROVET 

PRIVATE LIMITED. 
Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

Sirajgonj. 

YELLOW CORN  SC-26635-

CH 

09.10.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK 300,000 

MT 
10,000 MT 

±10% 

5000 

MT;12.08
.25 

 OK 

263.  F-
052 

ACI GODREJ AGROVET 
PRIVATE LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

Sirajgonj. 

SODIUM 
BICARBONATE EEED 

GRADE 

SBC20250
4922 

22.09.2025 CHINA 50 KG BAG 1350 
MT 

108 MT 

±5% 

108 
MT;24.09

.2025 

 OK 

264.  F-

052 

ACI GODREJ AGROVET 

PRIVATE LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 
Sirajgonj. 

CHOLINE CHLORIDE 

75% LIQUID FEED 

GRADE 

AOC25100

9 

09.10.2025 CHINA 230 KG 

DRUM 

110 MT 18.4 MT 18.4 

MT;27.04

.25 

 OK 

265.  F-

052 

ACI GODREJ AGROVET 

PRIVATE LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 
Sirajgonj. 

BOI-TB 600 SC2506281

624 

13.10.2025 CHINA 25 KG 40 MT 12000 KG 12000 

KG;24.09

.2025 

 OK 

266.  F-

140 

Islam Agrovet Ltd.  

Holding No: A-111/1 
Bazar Road, Savar, Dhaka. 

DISTILLERS DRIED 

GRAINS WITH 
SOLUBLES (DDGS) 

R/IA/CD/0

04/25-26 

13.10.2025 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR
D (40-60 

30000 

MT 
2000 MT 

±10% 

2000 MT;  OK 
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KG) PP 

BAG 

267.  F-

072 

Nourish Poultry & 

Hatchery Limited.   

House-39, Sector-07, 
Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 

Factory- Jamerdia, 
Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

SOYABEAN 

EXTRACTION 

PX/NP/SB

M/189/25-

26 

14.10.2025 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR

D (40-60 
KG) PP 

BAG 

200000 

MT 

3000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

268.  F-

072 

Nourish Poultry & 

Hatchery Limited.   
House-39, Sector-07, 

Sonargaon Janapath Road, 

Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 
Factory- Jamerdia, 

Masterbari, Valuka, 

Mymensingh. 

SOYABEAN 

EXTRACTION 

PX/NP/SB

M/190/25-
26 

14.10.2025 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR
D (40-60 

KG) PP 

BAG 

200000 

MT 
2400 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

269.  F-

160 

Nahar Poultry Limited. 

190, Jhautaia Bazar, 

Khulshi, Chattogram. 

SODIUM 

BICARBONATE 

(ANIMAL FEED 
GRADE) 

EXPAKM

PI050/2526 

07.10.2025 INDIA 50 KG BAG 500 MT 108 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

270.  F-

160 

Nahar Poultry Limited. 

190, Jhautaia Bazar, 

Khulshi, Chattogram. 

YELLOW CORN N°SCO250

926008 

02.10.2025 USA IN BULK 101,579.

58 MT 
3000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

271.  FAR

M-

008 

Mirsharai poultry (Layer) 

Limited, 190, Jhautala, 

South Khuishi, Chittagong  

YELLOW CORN N°SCO250

926011 

02.10.2025 USA IN BULK 101,579.

58 MT 
2000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

272.  FAR

M-

010 

Mirsharai Poultry Farm 

Ltd.  

314, Station Road, 
Jhautala, South khulshi, 

Chittagong. 

YELLOW CORN N°SCO250

926010 

02.10.2025 USA IN BULK 101,579.

58 MT 
3000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

273.  FAR

M-
009 

Nahar Agro Complex 

Limited  
314, Jhautaia Bazar, 

Khulshi, Chattogram. 

Fac- Akilpur, Bansbaria, 
Sitakunda, Chattogram. 

YELLOW CORN N°SCO250

926009 

02.10.2025 USA IN BULK 101,579.

58 MT 
2000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

274.  F-

290 

Chattogram TSM Agro 

Product Limited. 
Kharinchi,Manirampur, 

Jashore. 

YELLOW CORN 28112 09.10.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK 101,579.

58 MT 

5000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 
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275.  F-

080 

15.1

0.20

25 

Alal Poultry and Fish Feed 

Ltd.   

Chakpota, Bagra, Sherpur, 

Bogra. 

L-LYSINE 

MONOHYDROCHLORI

DE 98.5% FEED GRADE 

1ORF2536

6 

14.10.2025 CHINA 25 KG BAG 1000 

MT 
312 MT    OK 

276.  F-

014 

Biswas Poultry and Fish 

Feeds Ltd.  
Hatimara Road, 

Kashimpur, Gazipur. 

RESIDUES OF 

RAPESEED (RAPESEED 
EXTRACTION) 

BPFFL/011

025 

01.10.2025 INDIA STANDAR

D 
PP/GUNNY 

BAG 50 KG 

BAG 

60,000 

MT 
2500 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

277.  F-

014 

Biswas Poultry and Fish 

Feeds Ltd.  

Hatimara Road, 
Kashimpur, Gazipur. 

DL-METHIONINE 99% 

(FEED GRADE) 

BISWAS2

02502 

08.10.2025 CHINA 25 KG BAG 800 MT 80,000 KG   OK 

278.  F-

302 

CLASSIC POULTRY & 

FISH FEEDS LTD. 

RASULPUR, 

SETUVANGA, 

BEGUMGONJ, 
NOAKHALI. 

DL-METHIONINE 99% 

(FEED GRADE) 

CPFFL202

502 

08.10.2025 CHINA 25 KG BAG 500 MT 40,000 KG   OK 

279.  F-

302 

CLASSIC POULTRY & 

FISH FEEDS LTD. 

RASULPUR, 
SETUVANGA, 

BEGUMGONJ, 

NOAKHALI. 

LIMESTONE 

GRANULAR 250 MESH  

CPFFL-

102025 

01.10.2025 EGYPT 50 KG/BAG 1500 

MT 
250 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

280.  F-

137 

Power Fish & Poultry Feed 

Ltd. 

Tajpur Tower 2nd Floor, 
Tangail Road, Joydevpur 

Chowrasta, Gazipur. 

LIMESTONE 

GRANULAR 2-3 MM  

POWER/1

02025 

01.10.2025 EGYPT 50 KG/BAG 4000 

MT 
250 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

281.  F-

137 

Power Fish & Poultry Feed 

Ltd. 
Tajpur Tower 2nd Floor, 

Tangail Road, Joydevpur 

Chowrasta, Gazipur. 

DL-METHIONINE 99% 

(FEED GRADE) 

PFPFL202

502 

08.10.2025 CHINA 25 KG BAG 400 MT 40,000 KG   OK 

282.  F-

238 

JAPFA COMFEED 

BANGLADESH PTE LTD  

Telirchala, Mouchak, 
Kaliakair, Gazipur-1750 

L-LYSINE HCL FEED 

GRADE 

LYSINE20

25A 

30.09.2025 CHINA 25 KG 110 MT 52,000 KG 54 

MT;04.03

.2025 

54 MT OK 

283.  F-

235 

ARMAN Feeds & 

Fisheries Ltd 
Marjal, Raipura, 

BRAZILIAN YELLOW 

CORN (MAIZE) 

27287 12.10.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK 80,000 

MT 
24000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 



Sl 

No 

RE

G 

NO. 

Name Of the Importer Name Of the Product 

PI No. Date 
Country Of 

Origin 
Pack Size 

Yearly 

Requir

ement 

Quantity 

Applied 

for 

approved 

Last 

Approva

l (Date 

and 

Quantity

) 

Total 

Approved 

This Year 

Comments 

Narsinghdi. 

284.  F-

235 

ARMAN Feeds & 

Fisheries Ltd 

Marjal, Raipura, 
Narsinghdi. 

BRAZILIAN SOYBEAN 

EXTRACTION MEAL 

28175-B 13.10.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK 62000 

MT 

5000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

285.  F-

235 

ARMAN Feeds & 

Fisheries Ltd 

Marjal, Raipura, 
Narsinghdi. 

BRAZILIAN SOYBEAN 

EXTRACTION MEAL 

28175 13.10.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK 62000 

MT 
5000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

286.  F-

235 

ARMAN Feeds & 

Fisheries Ltd 
Marjal, Raipura, 

Narsinghdi. 

BRAZILIAN SOYBEAN 

EXTRACTION MEAL 

28175-A 13.10.2025 BRAZIL IN BULK 62000 

MT 
5000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

287.  F-

024 

New Hope Feed Mill 

Bangladesh Limited. 
Bhangahati, Sreepur, 

Gazipur, Bangladesh 

FEED ADDITIVES 

(MAGNESIUM 
POTASSIUM SULFATE) 

CLK-

202510-
BD-001 

13.10.2025 CHINA 25 KG/BAG 150 MT 2 MT   OK 

288.  F-
024 

New Hope Feed Mill 
Bangladesh Limited. 

Bhangahati, Sreepur, 

Gazipur, Bangladesh 

1.SODIUM 
BICARBONATE (FEED 

GRADE) 

2.HAINAMYCIN 
SODIUM 

(COCCIDIOSTAT FOR 

USE IN POULTRY FOR 
ANIMAL FEED) 

TSCZ0425
0929001 

29.09.2025 CHINA 25 KG/BAG 1500 
MT 

200 MT 

23 MT 

4 MT 

108 
MT;02.09

.2025 

N/A 

216 MT 
N/A 

OK 

289.  F-

041 

Popular Poultry & Fish 

Feeds Ltd.  Nayanagor, 

Noyagolhat, 

Chapainawabgonj 

MAIZE BKP/66/20

25-26 

13.10.2025 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR

D PP BAG 

45000 

MT 
5000 MT   OK 

290.  F-

326 

KALIGONJ AGRO 

PROCESSING LTD. 
(FEED MILL UNIT) 

Ekota, Saorai Bazar, 

Kaligonj, Gazipur. 

LIMESTONE GRIT FEED 

GRADE 

121102025 12.10.2025 EGYPT 50 KG BAG 7000 

MT 
1500 MT    OK 

291.  F-

326 

KALIGONJ AGRO 

PROCESSING LTD. 

(FEED MILL UNIT) 
Ekota, Saorai Bazar, 

Kaligonj, Gazipur. 

CORN GLUTEN MEAL 29002 12.10.2025 UNITED 

STATES 

BULK IN 

CONTAINE

R 

12000 

MT 
1500 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

292.  F-

326 

KALIGONJ AGRO 

PROCESSING LTD. 
(FEED MILL UNIT) 

CORN GLUTEN MEAL 

(FEED GRADE) 

KAP/130/2

5 

13.10.2025 INDIA 50 KG BAG 12000 

MT 
1500 MT 

±10% 

  OK 
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Ekota, Saorai Bazar, 

Kaligonj, Gazipur. 

293.  F-

326 

KALIGONJ AGRO 

PROCESSING LTD. 

(FEED MILL UNIT) 
Ekota, Saorai Bazar, 

Kaligonj, Gazipur. 

SOYBEAN 

EXTRACTION (MEAL) 

SC-21909-

CH 

12.10.2025 BRAZIL BULK IN 

CONTAINE

R 

30000 

MT 

6000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

294.  F-

025 

New Hope Agrotech 

Bangladesh Ltd.  
Char Bausia, Bausia, 

Gazaria, Munshigonj. 

YELLOW CORN 

(MAIZE) 

SC-26633-

CH(B) 

02.10.2025 BRAZIL BULK IN 

MOTHER 
VESSEL 

50,000 

MT 
2500 MT 

±10% 

6500 

MT;17.08
.25 

11500 MT OK 

295.  F-
052 

ACI GODREJ AGROVET 
PRIVATE LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

Sirajgonj. 

1.ROVIMIX AG BVP N25 
2.ROVIMIX ACI LAYER 

VP 

3.ROVIMIX ACI DAIRY 

VIT PREMIX 

4.ROVIMIX BROILER M 

PREMIX AG 
5.ROVIMIX AG CATTLE 

MP 

571411583
2 

15.10.2025 THAILAND 25 KG 
25 KG 

25 KG 

25 KG 

25 KG 

50 MT 
30 MT 

300 MT 

200 MT 

500 MT 

6000 KG 

1000 KG 

13000 KG 

2000 KG 

18000 KG 

2000 KG 
2000 KG 

8000 KG 

6000 KG 

24000 

KG;24.09

.2025 

2 MT 
9 MT 

55 MT 

14000 MT 

63 MT 

OK 

296.  F-

052 

ACI GODREJ AGROVET 

PRIVATE LIMITED. 
Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

Sirajgonj. 

US SOYBEAN 

EXTRACTION (MEAL) 

SBM-

S007178.E
000(1) 

25/09/2025 

USA  

BULK 150000 

MT 
 

2,500 MT 

(+/- 10%) 

3,500 MT 

Dated 
02/07/202

5 

7,000 MT OK 

297.  F-
052 

ACI GODREJ AGROVET 
PRIVATE LIMITED. 

Vadraghat, Kamarkhand, 

Sirajgonj. 

US SOYBEAN 
EXTRACTION (MEAL) 

SBM-
S007178.E

000(2) 

25/09/2025 

USA  

BULK 150000 
MT 

 

2,500 MT 

(+/- 10%) 

3,500 MT 
Dated 

02/07/202

5 

7,000 MT OK 

298.  F-

024 

New Hope Feed Mill 

Bangladesh Limited. 

Bhangahati, Sreepur, 
Gazipur, Bangladesh 

SOYABEAN 

EXTRACTION (MEAL) 

SC-26790-

CH-A 

09.10.2025 BRAZIL BULK IN 

MV 

 4000 MT 

±10% 

  OK 

299.  F-

024 

New Hope Feed Mill 

Bangladesh Limited. 

Bhangahati, Sreepur, 
Gazipur, Bangladesh 

FEED GRADE TOXIN 

BINDER FOR ANIMAL 

FEED (Bacillus Subtilis) 

202509030

035 

11.20.2025 CHINA 20 KG 

PLASTIC 

WOVEN 
BAG 

 50 MT   OK 

300.  F-

020 

Tamim Agro Industries 

Ltd.  
Sujabad, Madla, 

Shajahanpur, Bogra 

SOYABEAN 

EXTRACTION 

ABIS/TA

MIM/SOY
A/25-26/11 

11.10.2025 INDIA EXPORT 

STANDAR
D (50-60 

KG) PP 

BAG 

66000 

MT 
2600 MT 

±10% 

2600 

MT;29.09
.25 

2600 MT OK 

301.  F-
020 

Tamim Agro Industries 
Ltd.  

SOYABEAN 
EXTRACTION 

ABIS/TA
MIM/SOY

11.10.2025 INDIA EXPORT 
STANDAR

66000 
MT 

2600 MT 

±10% 

2600 
MT;29.09

2600 MT OK 
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Sujabad, Madla, 

Shajahanpur, Bogra 

A/25-26/12 D (50-60 

KG) PP 

BAG 

.25 

302.  F-
020 

Tamim Agro Industries 
Ltd.  

Sujabad, Madla, 

Shajahanpur, Bogra 

SOYABEAN 
EXTRACTION 

ABIS/TA
MIM/SOY

A/25-26/10 

11.10.2025 INDIA EXPORT 
STANDAR

D (50-60 

KG) PP 
BAG 

66000 
MT 

2600 MT 

±10% 

2600 
MT;29.09

.25 

2600 MT OK 

 
 

 

 

স্বা/- 

(ডা. ম া. বয়জার রহ ান) 

পররচালক প্রশাসন 

প্রারিসম্পদ অরিদপ্তর, বাাংলাদদশ, ঢাকা  

ও 

সভাপরি 

পশুপুরি উপকরি ও মভদেররনারী ঔষি সা গ্রী 

আ দারন অনাপত্তি সনদ (NOC)  রবষয়ক কর টি । 

 


